
    

  

5.1.3: Average percentage of students provided training and guidance for 

competitive examinations and career 

counselling offered by the Institution during the last five years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CERTIFICATE OF THE HEAD OF INSTITUTION 

 
 

 

 

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

  

 

 

Dr.ELANCHEZHIYAN M.D.S., 

PRINCIPAL 

 

                       TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 This is to certify that, the Number of students benefited by guidance for competitive 

examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution in the last five year 

details are given below:  

YEAR 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Total 

Number of 

students 

benefited by 

guidance for 

competitive 

examinations 

and career 

counselling 

487 324 316 310 487 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

  

 Year wise list of students attending the programmes 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

 
1.  

   540022500001 
AASHA S FIRST YEAR BDS 

2.  

   540022500002 
AASIKA.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

3.  

   540022500003 
ABIBALAN P FIRST YEAR BDS 

4.  

   540022500004 
AGNES ANGELIN HEPZIBA D FIRST YEAR BDS 

5.  

   540022500005 
AJAY.J FIRST YEAR BDS 

6.  

   540022500006 
ANITHA.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

7.  

   540022500007 
CAROLINE DEBORAH J FIRST YEAR BDS 

8.  

   540022500008 
CHANDRU.V FIRST YEAR BDS 

9.  

   540022500009 
CHITRA PRIYA M FIRST YEAR BDS 

10.    540022500010 CREDO J.J GATI FIRST YEAR BDS 

11.    540022500011 DARSHANA.V FIRST YEAR BDS 

12.    540022500012 DEENADHAYANANTH.P FIRST YEAR BDS 

13.    540022500013 DEEPAMITHRA.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

14.    540022500014 DHANUSHYA.K FIRST YEAR BDS 

15.    540022500015 DHARSHANA.S.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

16.    540022500016 DHARSHINI.K FIRST YEAR BDS 

17.    540022500017 DHEEKSHA.A FIRST YEAR BDS 

18.    540022500018 GANGA.C FIRST YEAR BDS 

19.    540022500019 HARINI A.J FIRST YEAR BDS 

20.    540022500020 HARINI K K FIRST YEAR BDS 

21.    540022500021 HARSHITHA.P FIRST YEAR BDS 

22.    540022500022 JENANI M FIRST YEAR BDS 

23.    540022500023 JENIFER ANGELIN.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

24.    540022500024 JERSIKA.B FIRST YEAR BDS 



    

  

25.    540022500025 KAJOOL.E.G FIRST YEAR BDS 

26.    540022500026 KALAIVANI.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

27.    540022500027 KAVIPRIYA.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

28.    540022500028 KESTER.R FIRST YEAR BDS 

29.    540022500029 KIRUBAAHARAN G FIRST YEAR BDS 

30.    540022500030 LENCI S FIRST YEAR BDS 

31.    540022500031 MADHUMITHA K FIRST YEAR BDS 

32.    540022500032 MAMITHAMUGI.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

33.    540022500033 MAYURI S FIRST YEAR BDS 

34.    540022500034 MOHAMED TARIQ MUZZAMIL N FIRST YEAR BDS 

35.    540022500035 MONICA K FIRST YEAR BDS 

36.    540022500036 MUTHU SAMEENA.C FIRST YEAR BDS 

37.    540022500037 NADEESH.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

38.    540022500038 NIKILA R FIRST YEAR BDS 

39.    540022500039 PADMA PRIYA.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

40.    540022500040 PAPITHASRI.P.T FIRST YEAR BDS 

41.    540022500041 PAVARNIKA.S.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

42.    540022500042 PAVITHRA P C FIRST YEAR BDS 

43.    540022500043 PRADEEP.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

44.    540022500044 PRASANTH.R FIRST YEAR BDS 

45.    540022500045 PRIYADHARSHINI.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

46.    540022500046 RATHIKA K FIRST YEAR BDS 

47.    540022500047 S.KEERTHANA FIRST YEAR BDS 

48.    540022500048 SAM JEFFREY.J FIRST YEAR BDS 

49.    540022500049 SANGEETHA.R FIRST YEAR BDS 

50.    540022500050 SARANRAJ A FIRST YEAR BDS 

51.    540022500051 SASITHA S FIRST YEAR BDS 

52.    540022500052 SASMITHA K N FIRST YEAR BDS 

53.    540022500053 SATHYA SUGIRTHA.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

54.    540022500054 SHAHITH AKIL FIRST YEAR BDS 

55.    540022500055 SHALINI.R FIRST YEAR BDS 

56.    540022500056 SHANMUGA PRIYA.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

57.    540022500057 SHARMILA.P FIRST YEAR BDS 

58.    540022500058 SHEIK AHAMED FAIZAL.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

59.    540022500059 SHRINIDHI.G.G FIRST YEAR BDS 



    

  

60.    540022500060 SHVETHA.E.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

61.    540022500061 SHYAM SURENDAR.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

62.    540022500062 SINDHUJA S FIRST YEAR BDS 

63.    540022500063 SRIDHARAN.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

64.    540022500064 SRIMATHI.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

65.    540022500065 SRIVATHANA T FIRST YEAR BDS 

66.    540022500066 TARUNI R M FIRST YEAR BDS 

67.    540022500067 THANASRI.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

68.    540022500068 VAISHALI.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

69.    540022500069 VANISHAA.N.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

70.    540022500070 VENKATGANAPATHI.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

71.    540022500071 VIGNESHWARAN I FIRST YEAR BDS 

72.    540022500072 VISHNU PRIYA S M FIRST YEAR BDS 

73.    540020500030 HEMANTH KUMAR FIRST YEAR BDS 

74.    540020500068 SANJAY S FIRST YEAR BDS 

75.    540020500069 SANTHOSHKUMAR A FIRST YEAR BDS 

76 540020500091 VARSHA T FIRST YEAR BDS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 SECOND YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME YEAR 

1.  

   
5400215401 ABINAYASHRI.S.D SECOND YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
5400215402 AJAY JACOB ASIRVATHAM.J SECOND YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
5400215403 AKSHAYA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
5400215404 AMIRTHAVARSHINI V S SECOND YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
5400215405 ANJU.T SECOND YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
5400215406 ASHADHEEP.U.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
5400215407 BALA SURYA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
5400215408 BALADHARSHINI.M SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

9.  

   
5400215409 

BARGUNAN NEELAMEGAM 

SARAVANABAVAN SECOND YEAR BDS 

10.    5400215410 BASKAR.B SECOND YEAR BDS 

11.    5400215411 BOOJA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

12.    5400215412 BOOMIKA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

13.    5400215413 CHARUMATHE.K.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

14.    5400215414 DHARUN.D SECOND YEAR BDS 

15.    5400215415 DHEEKSHANA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

16.    5400215416 DHIVYA BHARATHI.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

17.    5400215417 DIVYA B SECOND YEAR BDS 

18.    5400215418 GAYATHRI.V SECOND YEAR BDS 

19.    5400215420 HARIHARAN.K.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

20.    5400215421 HARIHARAN.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

21.    5400215422 HARIKRISHNAN.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

22.    5400215423 HARISHA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

23.    5400215424 HARSHINI.A SECOND YEAR BDS 

24.    5400215425 HEMALAVANYA.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

25.    5400215426 INFANTROBI Y SECOND YEAR BDS 

26.    5400215427 JAHATH VEER RATCHAHUN.M.K SECOND YEAR BDS 

27.    5400215428 JAYAMOORTHI J SECOND YEAR BDS 

28.    5400215429 JEEVAPRAICY.A SECOND YEAR BDS 

29.    5400215430 JOY MARIA SRUTHIKA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

30.    5400215431 KANISHKA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

31.    5400215432 KARAN.T SECOND YEAR BDS 

32.    5400215433 KAVINAYA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

33.    5400215434 KAVINRAJ.K.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

34.    5400215435 KAVIYA.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

35.    5400215436 KAVIYASHREE J SECOND YEAR BDS 

36.    5400215437 KAVYA.K.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

37.    5400215438 KISHORE MADHAVAN SECOND YEAR BDS 

38.    5400215439 KISHORE.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

39.    5400215440 KOWSHEKA.V SECOND YEAR BDS 

40.    5400215441 LEWIN RANJITH.J SECOND YEAR BDS 

41.    5400215442 MADHU DEVA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

42.    5400215443 MAHA VARSHINI.R SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

43.    5400215444 MAHALAKSHMI.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

44.    5400215445 MANJUBHASHINI.B SECOND YEAR BDS 

45.    5400215446 MANO RANJITHAM G SECOND YEAR BDS 

46.    5400215447 MANOJ.K SECOND YEAR BDS 

47.    5400215448 MEHASHREE.G.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

48.    5400215449 MUTHAMIL SELVI.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

49.    5400215450 MUTHU PANDY.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

50.    5400215451 MYTHILI.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

51.    5400215452 NAFEESHA B SECOND YEAR BDS 

52.    5400215453 NANDHAKUMAR.P.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

53.    5400215454 NARESHKUMAR.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

54.    5400215455 NEERISHA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

55.    5400215456 NISHA.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

56.    5400215457 PAVITHRA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

57.    5400215458 PRABHA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

58.    5400215459 PRIYADHARSHINI.K.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

59.    5400215460 PRIYADHARSHINI.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

60.    5400215461 RAMKUMAR.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

61.    5400215462 RAVEENA.V.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

62.    5400215463 RENUGA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

63.    5400215464 RIMSHA FATHIMA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

64.    5400215465 RUVETHA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

65.    5400215466 SACHIN.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

66.    5400215467 SAKTHIPRASANTH.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

67.    5400215468 SANTHOSH.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

68.    5400215469 SARAA FATHIMA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

69.    5400215470 SHANMATHI.K SECOND YEAR BDS 

70.    5400215471 SHIVANI UTHRA.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

71.    5400215472 SHIVANI.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

72.    5400215473 SINDHUJA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

73.    5400215474 SINDHUSRI.G SECOND YEAR BDS 

74.    5400215475 SIVAPRAKASH.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

75.    5400215476 SOWMIYA.A.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

76.    5400215477 SOWMIYA.K SECOND YEAR BDS 

77.    5400215478 SRILEKHA.S SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

78.    5400215479 SUBHA.V SECOND YEAR BDS 

79.    5400215480 SUBHALAKSHMI.L SECOND YEAR BDS 

80.    5400215481 SUDHAPRIYA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

81.    5400215482 SUGANTH S SECOND YEAR BDS 

82.    5400215483 SUGANTHAN.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

83.    5400215484 SUKIMARXIAN.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

84.    5400215485 SULEKA BEBI.A SECOND YEAR BDS 

85.    5400215486 SUSHMA.M SECOND YEAR BDS 

86.    5400215487 SUSHMITA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

87.    5400215488 
SWATHI 

SHANMUGASUNDHARAM SECOND YEAR BDS 

88.    5400215489 TARUN RANGAN.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

89.    5400215490 THANGA MEENAKSHI.P SECOND YEAR BDS 

90.    5400215491 THENMOZHI.N SECOND YEAR BDS 

91.    5400215492 VALARMATHI.K.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

92.    5400215493 VANMATHY.R SECOND YEAR BDS 

93.    5400215494 VIMAL M SECOND YEAR BDS 

94.    5400215495 VISHALI.T SECOND YEAR BDS 

95.    5400215496 YASWINTHINI.S SECOND YEAR BDS 

96.    540020500007 ANAAMICA K SECOND YEAR BDS 

97.    540020500023 GOKUL RAJ H SECOND YEAR BDS 

98 540020500034 JAYAPRIYA J SECOND YEAR BDS 

99 540020500073 SHARUMATHI T R SECOND YEAR BDS 

100 540020500084 TANUSHREE N S SECOND YEAR BDS 

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 THIRD YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541911051 NANDHINI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541911086 SWATHI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
540020500001 AARTHY V S THIRD YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
540020500002 ABITHA V THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

5.  

   
540020500003 AISHWARYA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
540020500004 AISHWARYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
540020500005 AKASH V THIRD YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
540020500006 AKSHAYA P R THIRD YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
540020500008 ATHEEBA BEGUM M THIRD YEAR BDS 

10.    540020500009 BAVITHRA U THIRD YEAR BDS 

11.    540020500010 BHUVANESWARI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

12.    540020500011 CARLING JOSHUA D THIRD YEAR BDS 

13.    540020500012 CATHARINE A THIRD YEAR BDS 

14.    540020500013 DEEPAK A THIRD YEAR BDS 

15.    540020500014 DHABITHA DELIGHT R THIRD YEAR BDS 

16.    540020500015 DHARANI N THIRD YEAR BDS 

17.    540020500016 DHARANI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

18.    540020500017 DHINISHA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

19.    540020500018 DINESH V M THIRD YEAR BDS 

20.    540020500019 FAREETHUL AFRIN S THIRD YEAR BDS 

21.    540020500020 GAYATHRI P THIRD YEAR BDS 

22.    540020500021 GEETHAPRIYA E THIRD YEAR BDS 

23.    540020500022 GNANA SURIYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

24.    540020500024 GOKULESHWARI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

25.    540020500025 GOPI KRISHNA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

26.    540020500026 GOWTHAM RAJ S THIRD YEAR BDS 

27.    540020500027 HARIHARAN M THIRD YEAR BDS 

28.    540020500028 HARIPRASATH G THIRD YEAR BDS 

29.    540020500029 HASEENA BEGUM H THIRD YEAR BDS 

30.    540020500031 HIRUTHIKA K THIRD YEAR BDS 

31.    540020500032 JANAPRIYA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

32.    540020500033 JAYAKUMAR P THIRD YEAR BDS 

33.    540020500035 KARTHIKA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

34.    540020500036 KASTHURI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

35.    540020500037 KAVITHA S THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

36.    540020500038 KAVYAPRIYA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

37.    540020500039 KEERTHIVASINI C THIRD YEAR BDS 

38.    540020500040 KISHA KAVI U THIRD YEAR BDS 

39.    540020500041 MADESH P THIRD YEAR BDS 

40.    540020500042 MADHUVARSHINI B THIRD YEAR BDS 

41.    540020500043 MAHASHREE B THIRD YEAR BDS 

42.    540020500044 MAHAVISHNU T THIRD YEAR BDS 

43.    540020500045 MARAGADHA PREETHI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

44.    540020500046 MEGA VARSHINI A THIRD YEAR BDS 

45.    540020500047 MITHRA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

46.    540020500048 
MOHAMMED RIFAATH KHALEEQ 

T R THIRD YEAR BDS 

47.    540020500049 MUGUNDHARA E THIRD YEAR BDS 

48.    540020500050 MUHIL K S THIRD YEAR BDS 

49.    540020500051 MUSTAK SHERIFF K THIRD YEAR BDS 

50.    540020500052 NISHAANTH S M THIRD YEAR BDS 

51.    540020500053 NITHYASHRI A S THIRD YEAR BDS 

52.    540020500054 NIVETHITHA A G THIRD YEAR BDS 

53.    540020500055 PAVITHRA G THIRD YEAR BDS 

54.    540020500056 PAVITHRA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

55.    540020500057 PERVEETHA J THIRD YEAR BDS 

56.    540020500058 PIRAIMATHI P THIRD YEAR BDS 

57.    540020500059 POOJA SRI A THIRD YEAR BDS 

58.    540020500060 POORVIKA P THIRD YEAR BDS 

59.    540020500061 PRABHALAKSHMI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

60.    540020500062 PREETHA K THIRD YEAR BDS 

61.    540020500063 RAGAVI N THIRD YEAR BDS 

62.    540020500064 RAMYA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

63.    540020500065 RANJITHA T THIRD YEAR BDS 

64.    540020500066 RITIKA G THIRD YEAR BDS 

65.    540020500067 SANGAVI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

66.    540020500068 SANJAY S THIRD YEAR BDS 

67.    540020500069 SANTHOSHKUMAR A THIRD YEAR BDS 

68.    540020500070 SELVADHARSHINI A THIRD YEAR BDS 

69.    540020500071 SENBAKAPRABHA P THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

70.    540020500072 SHANMATHI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

71.    540020500074 SHIVA SREE S S THIRD YEAR BDS 

72.    540020500075 SOBIYA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

73.    540020500076 SOMESWARAN M THIRD YEAR BDS 

74.    540020500078 SOWMIYAA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

75.    540020500079 SRI MADHURITA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

76.    540020500081 SUDHARSHINI K P THIRD YEAR BDS 

77.    540020500082 SURABHI A THIRD YEAR BDS 

78.    540020500083 SWETHA C THIRD YEAR BDS 

79.    540020500085 THAMIZHMALAR R THIRD YEAR BDS 

80.    540020500086 THARANIKA K THIRD YEAR BDS 

81.    540020500087 THENNARASU B S THIRD YEAR BDS 

82.    540020500088 THIRUMURUKASH R THIRD YEAR BDS 

83.    540020500089 UMA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

84.    540020500090 VAISHNAVI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

85.    540020500091 VARSHA T THIRD YEAR BDS 

86.    540020500092 VASANTH SRIRAM M THIRD YEAR BDS 

87.    540020500093 VAZEEMA KATHIJA B THIRD YEAR BDS 

88.    540020500094 VIDHYASARANI S M THIRD YEAR BDS 

89.    540020500095 VIGNESHWARI R THIRD YEAR BDS 

90.    540020500096 VINITHA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

91.    540020500097 VISHNUPRIYA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

92.    540020500098 YAMUNADEVI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

93.    540020500099 YASHWANTHINI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

94.    540020500100 YOGADHARSHINI B THIRD YEAR BDS 

95.    541411007 AMALLA SESSHRI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

96.    541511028 HARVIN.H THIRD YEAR BDS 

97.    541611015 BOOJA.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

98 541711062 NAVEENPRASAD.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

99 541811051 MOHAMED RAFIC.J THIRD YEAR BDS 

100 541911005 AISHWARYA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

101 541911012 ASMITHA. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

102 541911015 BHARATH KUMAR. M.K THIRD YEAR BDS 

103 541911024 DHARSHINI PRIYA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

104 541911025 DHINASURYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

105 541911037 KAMALI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

106 541911054 NAVEENA K THIRD YEAR BDS 

107 541911078 SHRUTHIPRIYA. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

108 541911081 SRI HARISH. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

109 541911082 SRI YOGESHWARI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

110 541911092 TRUSHA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

    

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 FOURTH YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

    

1.  

   
541911001 AAKASH. V FINAL YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541911002 ABHINIDHA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541911003 ABIRAMI. V.A FINAL YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541911004 AISWARIYA. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541911006 AKASH. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541911007 AKASH.R.N FINAL YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541911008 AKSHAYAA LAKSHMI. PTS FINAL YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541911009 AMBRITHA. P FINAL YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541911010 ANUJA SAJI FINAL YEAR BDS 

10.    541911011 ASHMA. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

11.    541911013 ASWIN. T FINAL YEAR BDS 

12.    541911014 BENITA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

13.    541911016 BHASKERPRABHU. V FINAL YEAR BDS 

14.    541911017 BHAVISHA SHRI. V FINAL YEAR BDS 

15.    541911018 DARSSHANA. M.P FINAL YEAR BDS 

16.    541911019 DEEPAKK. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

17.    541911020 DEEPAN KUMAR. S FINAL YEAR BDS 



    

  

18.    541911021 DHARANI SHREE S FINAL YEAR BDS 

19.    541911022 DHARANI SOWMIKKA. P FINAL YEAR BDS 

20.    541911023 DHARSHINI. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

21.    541911026 DINESH. E FINAL YEAR BDS 

22.    541911027 
EMMANUEL PACKIRISAMY 

SELVAM FINAL YEAR BDS 

23.    541911028 EVANGELINE DEBORAH. F FINAL YEAR BDS 

24.    541911029 EZHILARASI. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

25.    541911030 GAJAPPRIYA B FINAL YEAR BDS 

26.    541911031 GIRIDHAR RAVISELVAN FINAL YEAR BDS 

27.    541911032 HARISH. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

28.    541911033 HELEN M FINAL YEAR BDS 

29.    541911034 JEEVITHA. G FINAL YEAR BDS 

30.    541911035 JOSITHA. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

31.    541911036 KAMALI. C FINAL YEAR BDS 

32.    541911038 KANISHA. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

33.    541911039 KANITHA. T FINAL YEAR BDS 

34.    541911040 KARTHIKA. P FINAL YEAR BDS 

35.    541911041 KARTHIKEYAN. D FINAL YEAR BDS 

36.    541911042 KEERTHANA. V FINAL YEAR BDS 

37.    541911043 KEERTHI PRABHAKAR. P.U FINAL YEAR BDS 

38.    541911044 KESAVAMOORTHY S FINAL YEAR BDS 

39.    541911045 KISHORE. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

40.    541911046 MADHUMITHA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

41.    541911047 MANIKANDAN. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

42.    541911048 MONIKA. T FINAL YEAR BDS 

43.    541911049 MONISH KUMAR. G FINAL YEAR BDS 

44.    541911050 MOUVYASRI J FINAL YEAR BDS 

45.    541911052 NANDHINI HARI. E FINAL YEAR BDS 

46.    541911053 NANDHITA V FINAL YEAR BDS 

47.    541911055 NIDHARSANA. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

48.    541911056 NIKHIL. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

49.    541911057 NITHYA SHREE. A.C FINAL YEAR BDS 

50.    541911058 NITHYASHRI. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

51.    541911059 NITHYASHRI. S FINAL YEAR BDS 



    

  

52.    541911060 NIVETHA BHARATHI. N FINAL YEAR BDS 

53.    541911061 PARKAVI. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

54.    541911062 PAVITHRA. H FINAL YEAR BDS 

55.    541911063 POOJAA RAMESH FINAL YEAR BDS 

56.    541911064 PREETHE. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

57.    541911065 PREETHI. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

58.    541911066 PRINO. S.S FINAL YEAR BDS 

59.    541911067 PRIYA. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

60.    541911068 RAGUL. S.S FINAL YEAR BDS 

61.    541911069 RAJAMATHANGI. G FINAL YEAR BDS 

62.    541911070 RAMYA SREE. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

63.    541911071 RATHISH. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

64.    541911072 RITHI RASHMI. R.Y FINAL YEAR BDS 

65.    541911073 ROSHINI. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

66.    541911074 SANDHIYA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

67.    541911075 SATHIYA JOTHI. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

68.    541911076 SHAARADA N FINAL YEAR BDS 

69.    541911077 SHINY TWINKLE. A FINAL YEAR BDS 

70.    541911079 SHRUTHY. V FINAL YEAR BDS 

71.    541911080 SREEMATHI.C FINAL YEAR BDS 

72.    541911083 SUMEGAVARTHINI. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

73.    541911084 SUVATHIKA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

74.    541911085 SWATHI. P FINAL YEAR BDS 

75.    541911087 SWETHA VIJAYAKUMAR FINAL YEAR BDS 

76.    541911088 SWETHAA. D FINAL YEAR BDS 

77.    541911089 TAMIZHANBAN N FINAL YEAR BDS 

78.    541911090 THAARANE. P FINAL YEAR BDS 

79.    541911091 THAMINA NOORI M FINAL YEAR BDS 

80.    541911093 UTHRA. J FINAL YEAR BDS 

81.    541911094 VARSHA A FINAL YEAR BDS 

82.    541911095 VARSHINI PRIYA. D FINAL YEAR BDS 

83.    541911096 VEENU. D FINAL YEAR BDS 

84.    541911097 VIGNESH. N FINAL YEAR BDS 

85.    541911098 VIJAY ARAVIND. B.A FINAL YEAR BDS 

86.    541911099 YOGA SRI. R FINAL YEAR BDS 



    

  

87.    541911100 YUVARANI. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

88.    541711060 NAVEEN KUMAR R FINAL YEAR BDS 

89.    541811093 THANSIHA BEEGUM.M FINAL YEAR BDS 

90.    541811001 ABHIRAM. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

91.    541811002 AADITHYA. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

92.    541811007 AKILRAJ. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

93.    541811012 AZARMOHAMMED. S.B FINAL YEAR BDS 

94.    541811013 BALAJI. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

95.    541811016 BHAVADHARANI. S FINAL YEAR BDS 

96.    541811024 GHIRI PRASANTH. A M FINAL YEAR BDS 

97.    541811034 JEGANNAATH. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

98 541811036 KARPAGASELVAN. G FINAL YEAR BDS 

99 541811049 MIRUNALINI.S FINAL YEAR BDS 

100 541811067 RITU SHREE.D FINAL YEAR BDS 

101 541811069 SAAI VIGHNESH. R FINAL YEAR BDS 

102 541811086 SRIGAYATHRI. M FINAL YEAR BDS 

103 541811092 TAMILARASI. K FINAL YEAR BDS 

104 541811094 THARANI.R FINAL YEAR BDS 

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 BDS INTERNS STUDENTS   

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

    

1.  

   
541411067 Reshma. I BDS INTERN 

2.  

   
541611038 Lakshiya. G BDS INTERN 

3.  

   
541611052 Nishad. P A BDS INTERN 

4.  

   
541611059 Poovarasan P BDS INTERN 

5.  

   
541711005 Akshatha. S BDS INTERN 

6.  

   
541711023 Fathima Nihala BDS INTERN 

7.  

   
541711040 Kamal. C BDS INTERN 



    

  

8.  

   
541711044 Kavya T P BDS INTERN 

9.  

   
541711048 Kowsalya. A BDS INTERN 

10.    541711073 Punithavalli. S BDS INTERN 

11.    541711076 Reethika. M BDS INTERN 

12.    541711078 Sabitha. D BDS INTERN 

13.    541711086 Sowmiya. T BDS INTERN 

14.    541511033 JEEVITHA .N BDS INTERN 

15.    541711041 KARAN. S BDS INTERN 

16.    541811003 AFSANA THAGASIN.V.R.A BDS INTERN 

17.    541811004 AISHWARYA. B BDS INTERN 

18.    541811006 AJITH. G BDS INTERN 

19.    541811008 ANEESA ZAHRA. S BDS INTERN 

20.    541811009 ANUSHA MUSTHAFA BDS INTERN 

21.    541811010 ARDRA CHANDRAN BDS INTERN 

22.    541811011 ARUN KUMAAR. R BDS INTERN 

23.    541811014 BALAPRAHMHY. K.K BDS INTERN 

24.    541811015 BHARATHI BALAN.U BDS INTERN 

25.    541811017 DARSANIKA. M BDS INTERN 

26.    541811018 DINESH RAJ. SJ BDS INTERN 

27.    541811019 EZEKIELRAJ. I BDS INTERN 

28.    541811020 EZHILMATHI. A BDS INTERN 

29.    541811021 FASHIHA MARYEM. M.T BDS INTERN 

30.    541811022 GAYATHRI. M BDS INTERN 

31.    541811023 GEETHANJALI. B.N BDS INTERN 

32.    541811025 GOWDHAM KRISHNA. K BDS INTERN 

33.    541811026 GOWRI.N BDS INTERN 

34.    541811027 GOWSIK. R BDS INTERN 

35.    541811028 GOWTHAMAN. G BDS INTERN 

36.    541811029 HARINI. V BDS INTERN 

37.    541811030 HEERA. M BDS INTERN 

38.    541811031 HENNA NOURIN BDS INTERN 

39.    541811032 JASMIN. K BDS INTERN 

40.    541811033 JAYASREE. N BDS INTERN 



    

  

41.    541811035 JISHNU RAJ. T BDS INTERN 

42.    541811037 KAVIN PRASANTH. R BDS INTERN 

43.    541811038 KAVIYA GOPALSAMY BDS INTERN 

44.    541811039 KAVYA. G BDS INTERN 

45.    541811040 KEERTHANA.JK BDS INTERN 

46.    541811041 KEERTHANA. R BDS INTERN 

47.    541811042 KESHORE BALAJI. S BDS INTERN 

48.    541811043 KRISHAN. N BDS INTERN 

49.    541811044 LEKADEVI. A BDS INTERN 

50.    541811045 MAHMODHA ROOBINA. N BDS INTERN 

51.    541811046 MANISHA KATHLYN. S BDS INTERN 

52.    541811048 MEGALA. S BDS INTERN 

53.    541811050 MOHAMED MUFA. K.K BDS INTERN 

54.    541811053 NANDANA S RAJAN BDS INTERN 

55.    541811054 NIDHIN NITHYAN BDS INTERN 

56.    541811055 NITHISH KUMAR.S BDS INTERN 

57.    541811057 NIVEDHA. VAITHYANATHAN BDS INTERN 

58.    541811058 NIVETHA. VIJAYAKUMAR BDS INTERN 

59.    541811059 PAVITHRA.M BDS INTERN 

60.    541811061 PRATHEBA. T BDS INTERN 

61.    541811062 PRATHIKSHA. S.R BDS INTERN 

62.    541811063 PREETHIKA. K.R BDS INTERN 

63.    541811064 PRIYADHARSHINI. K.S BDS INTERN 

64.    541811065 PRIYADHARSHINI. S BDS INTERN 

65.    541811066 RAAGATHARSHINI. R BDS INTERN 

66.    541811068 RUMANAA. A BDS INTERN 

67.    541811070 SELVASHREE. G BDS INTERN 

68.    541811071 SHAFIKA. M BDS INTERN 

69.    541811072 SHAINAB.AM BDS INTERN 

70.    541811073 SHAKTHI MAHESHWARI.L BDS INTERN 

71.    541811074 SHALINI. M BDS INTERN 

72.    541811075 SHALINI. V BDS INTERN 

73.    541811077 SHARUN.SA BDS INTERN 

74.    541811078 SHIVEE SHANGKARRI.K.S BDS INTERN 

75.    541811079 SHNEKAPRIYAA. M BDS INTERN 

http://shainab.am/
http://sharun.sa/


    

  

76.    541811080 SHONE THOMAS BDS INTERN 

77.    541811081 SINDHU. A BDS INTERN 

78.    541811082 SIVARANJANI. S BDS INTERN 

79.    541811083 SNEHA. V BDS INTERN 

80.    541811084 SONA T P BDS INTERN 

81.    541811085 SREERAM. E.A BDS INTERN 

82.    541811087 SRINITHI. N BDS INTERN 

83.    541811088 SUBASHINI. R BDS INTERN 

84.    541811089 SWATHI.K.R BDS INTERN 

85.    541811090 SWETHA.R.V BDS INTERN 

86.    541811091 SWETHA MENON.P BDS INTERN 

87.    541811095 THARANI THARAN. T BDS INTERN 

88.    541811096 UVA VIGNESH. M BDS INTERN 

89.    541811097 VIJAYA RAJ.V BDS INTERN 

90.    541811098 VISHAL. M BDS INTERN 

91.    541811099 VITHYAS SREE.V BDS INTERN 

92.    541811100 YALINI. M BDS INTERN 

93.    541811047 MANJIMA STANLEY BDS INTERN 

94.    541811052 MRUDUL RAM SURYA BDS INTERN 

95.    541711057 MUTHUKUMARAN. L R BDS INTERN 

96.    541811076 SHANMUGAPRIYA. R BDS INTERN 

97.    541711077 RUBAN. R BDS INTERN 

Number of students in First year BDS  76 

Number of students in Second year BDS  100 

Number of students in Third year BDS  110 

Number of students in Fourth year BDS  104 

Number of students in Interns BDS  97 

Total Number of Students in the Academic Year 2022-23  487 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

 

1.  

   
541911001 AAKASH. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541911002 ABHINIDHA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541911003 ABIRAMI. V.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541911004 AISWARIYA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541911006 AKASH. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541911007 AKASH.R.N THIRD YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541911008 AKSHAYAA LAKSHMI. PTS THIRD YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541911009 AMBRITHA. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541911010 ANUJA SAJI THIRD YEAR BDS 

10.    541911011 ASHMA. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

11.    541911013 ASWIN. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

12.    541911014 BENITA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

13.    541911016 BHASKERPRABHU. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

14.    541911017 BHAVISHA SHRI. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

15.    541911018 DARSSHANA. M.P THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

16.    541911019 DEEPAKK. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

17.    541911020 DEEPAN KUMAR. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

18.    541911021 DHARANI SHREE S THIRD YEAR BDS 

19.    541911022 DHARANI SOWMIKKA. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

20.    541911023 DHARSHINI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

21.    541911026 DINESH. E THIRD YEAR BDS 

22.    541911027 EMMANUEL PACKIRISAMY SELVAM THIRD YEAR BDS 

23.    541911028 EVANGELINE DEBORAH. F THIRD YEAR BDS 

24.    541911030 GAJAPPRIYA B THIRD YEAR BDS 

25.    541911031 GIRIDHAR RAVISELVAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

26.    541911032 HARISH. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

27.    541911033 HELEN M THIRD YEAR BDS 

28.    541911034 JEEVITHA. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

29.    541911035 JOSITHA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

30.    541911036 KAMALI. C THIRD YEAR BDS 

31.    541911038 KANISHA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

32.    541911039 KANITHA. T THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

33.    541911040 KARTHIKA. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

34.    541911041 KARTHIKEYAN. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

35.    541911042 KEERTHANA. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

36.    541911043 KEERTHI PRABHAKAR. P.U THIRD YEAR BDS 

37.    541911044 KESAVAMOORTHY S THIRD YEAR BDS 

38.    541911045 KISHORE. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

39.    541911046 MADHUMITHA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

40.    541911047 MANIKANDAN. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

41.    541911048 MONIKA. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

42.    541911049 MONISH KUMAR. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

43.    541911050 MOUVYASRI J THIRD YEAR BDS 

44.    541911052 NANDHINI HARI. E THIRD YEAR BDS 

45.    541911053 NANDHITA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

46.    541911055 NIDHARSANA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

47.    541911056 NIKHIL. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

48.    541911057 NITHYA SHREE. A.C THIRD YEAR BDS 

49.    541911058 NITHYASHRI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

50.    541911059 NITHYASHRI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

51.    541911060 NIVETHA BHARATHI. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

52.    541911061 PARKAVI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

53.    541911062 PAVITHRA. H THIRD YEAR BDS 

54.    541911063 POOJAA RAMESH THIRD YEAR BDS 

55.    541911064 PREETHE. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

56.    541911065 PREETHI. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

57.    541911066 PRINO. S.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

58.    541911067 PRIYA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

59.    541911068 RAGUL. S.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

60.    541911069 RAJAMATHANGI. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

61.    541911070 RAMYA SREE. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

62.    541911071 RATHISH. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

63.    541911072 RITHI RASHMI. R.Y THIRD YEAR BDS 

64.    541911073 ROSHINI. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

65.    541911074 SANDHIYA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

66.    541911075 SATHIYA JOTHI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

67.    541911076 SHAARADA N THIRD YEAR BDS 

68.    541911077 SHINY TWINKLE. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

69.    541911079 SHRUTHY. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

70.    541911080 SREEMATHI.C THIRD YEAR BDS 

71.    541911083 SUMEGAVARTHINI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

72.    541911084 SUVATHIKA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

73.    541911085 SWATHI. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

74.    541911087 SWETHA VIJAYAKUMAR THIRD YEAR BDS 

75.    541911088 SWETHAA. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

76.    541911089 TAMIZHANBAN N THIRD YEAR BDS 

77.    541911090 THAARANE. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

78.    541911091 THAMINA NOORI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

79.    541911093 UTHRA. J THIRD YEAR BDS 

80.    541911094 VARSHA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

81.    541911095 VARSHINI PRIYA. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

82.    541911096 VEENU. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

83.    541911097 VIGNESH. N THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

84.    541911098 VIJAY ARAVIND. B.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

85.    541911099 YOGA SRI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

86.    541911100 YUVARANI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

87.    541511092 SUJEERTHA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

88.    541611015 BOOJA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

89 541811001 ABHIRAM. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

90 541811002 AADITHYA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

91 541811007 AKILRAJ. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

92 541811012 AZARMOHAMMED. S.B THIRD YEAR BDS 

93 541811013 BALAJI. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

94 541811016 BHAVADHARANI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

95 541811024 GHIRI PRASANTH. A M THIRD YEAR BDS 

96 541811034 JEGANNAATH. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

97 541811036 KARPAGASELVAN. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

98 541811049 MIRUNALINI.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

99 541811069 SAAI VIGHNESH.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

100 541811086 SRIGAYATHRI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

101 541811092 TAMILARASI. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

102 541811094 THARANI.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

 

 

 

1.  

   
541811003 AFSANA THAGASIN.V.R.A 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541811004 AISHWARYA. B 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541811006 AJITH. G 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541811008 ANEESA ZAHRA. S 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541811009 ANUSHA MUSTHAFA 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541811010 ARDRA CHANDRAN 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541811011 ARUN KUMAAR. R 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541811014 BALAPRAHMHY. K.K 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541811015 BHARATHI BALAN.U 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

10.    541811017 DARSANIKA. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

11.    541811018 DINESH RAJ. SJ 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

12.    541811019 EZEKIELRAJ. I 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

13.    541811020 EZHILMATHI. A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

14.    541811021 FASHIHA MARYEM. M.T 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

15.    541811022 GAYATHRI. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

16.    541811023 GEETHANJALI. B.N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

17.    541811025 GOWDHAM KRISHNA. K 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

18.    541811026 GOWRI.N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

19.    541811027 GOWSIK. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

20.    541811028 GOWTHAMAN. G 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

21.    541811029 HARINI. V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

22.    541811030 HEERA. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

23.    541811031 HENNA NOURIN 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

24.    541811032 JASMIN. K 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

25.    541811033 JAYASREE. N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

26.    541811035 JISHNU RAJ. T 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

27.    541811037 KAVIN PRASANTH. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

28.    541811038 KAVIYA GOPALSAMY 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

29.    541811039 KAVYA. G 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

30.    541811040 KEERTHANA.JK 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

31.    541811041 KEERTHANA. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

32.    541811042 KESHORE BALAJI. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

33.    541811043 KRISHAN. N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

34.    541811044 LEKADEVI. A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

35.    541811045 MAHMODHA ROOBINA. N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

36.    541811046 MANISHA KATHLYN. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

37.    541811047 MANJIMA STANLEY 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

38.    541811048 MEGALA. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

39.    541811050 MOHAMED MUFA. K.K 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

40.    541811052 MRUDUL RAM SURYA 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

41.    541811053 NANDANA S RAJAN 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

42.    541811054 NIDHIN NITHYAN 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

43.    541811055 NITHISH KUMAR.S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

44.    541811056 NIVEDHA. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

45.    541811057 NIVEDHA. VAITHYANATHAN 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

46.    541811058 NIVETHA. VIJAYAKUMAR 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

47.    541811059 PAVITHRA.M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

48.    541811061 PRATHEBA. T 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

49.    541811062 PRATHIKSHA. S.R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

50.    541811063 PREETHIKA. K.R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

51.    541811064 PRIYADHARSHINI. K.S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

52.    541811065 PRIYADHARSHINI. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

53.    541811066 RAAGATHARSHINI. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

54.    541811067 RITUSREE. D 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

55.    541811068 RUMANAA. A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

56.    541811070 SELVASHREE. G 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

57.    541811071 SHAFIKA. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

58.    541811072 SHAINAB.AM 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

59.    541811073 SHAKTHI MAHESHWARI.L 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

60.    541811074 SHALINI. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

61.    541811075 SHALINI. V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

62.    541811076 SHANMUGAPRIYA. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

63.    541811077 SHARUN.SA 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

64.    541811078 SHIVEE SHANGKARRI.K.S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

65.    541811079 SHNEKAPRIYAA. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

66.    541811080 SHONE THOMAS 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

67.    541811081 SINDHU. A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

68.    541811082 SIVARANJANI. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

69.    541811083 SNEHA. V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

70.    541811084 SONA T P 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

71.    541811085 SREERAM. E.A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

72.    541811087 SRINITHI. N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

73.    541811088 SUBASHINI. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

74.    541811089 SWATHI.K.R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

75.    541811090 SWETHA.R.V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

76.    541811091 SWETHA MENON.P 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

77.    541811095 THARANI THARAN. T 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

78.    541811096 UVA VIGNESH. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

79.    541811097 VIJAYA RAJ.V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

80.    541811098 VISHAL. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

81.    541811099 VITHYAS SREE.V 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

82.    541811100 YALINI. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

83.    54091495 VINU SAM SAJAN 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

84.    541411007 AMALLA SESSHRI. R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

85.    541411048 NISHANTH. J 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

86.    541411067 RESHMA I 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

87.    541511033 JEEVITHA. N 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

88.    541611052 NISHAD P A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

89.    541611059 POOVARASAN P 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

90.    541711005 AKSHATHA. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

91.    541711023 FATHIMA NIHALA 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

92.    541711040 KAMAL. C 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

93.    541711041 KARAN. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

94.    541711044 KAVIYA T P 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

95.    541711048 KOWSALYA. A 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 



    

  

96.    541711057 MUTHUKUMARAN. L R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

97.    541711060 NAVEENKUMAR R 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

98.    541711073 PUNITHAVALLI. S 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

99.    541711076 REETHIKA. M 
FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
541711077 RUBAN. R 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

101.                  

   
541711078 SABITHA. D 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

102.                  

   
541711086 SOWMIYA. T 

FOURTH 

YEAR BDS 

 

 

1.  

   
541411079 SHRINIVASH E BDS INTERN 

2.  

   
541511083 SHANMUGAPRIYAA M BDS INTERN 

3.  

   
541611001 ABHISHIKTH S B BDS INTERN 

4.  

   
541611010 ASILA RAHNA A BDS INTERN 

5.  

   
541611028 HARISHWARAN E BDS INTERN 

6.  

   
541611041 MANIKANDAN M BDS INTERN 

7.  

   
541611051 NIRANJAN CHAKRAVARTHY A BDS INTERN 

8.  

   
541611057 PONSABARIESHKUMARAN S N BDS INTERN 



    

  

9.  

   
541711001 ABISHA J BDS INTERN 

10.    541711002 ADARSH VIGNU M BDS INTERN 

11.    541711003 AKARSHANA S BDS INTERN 

12.    541711004 AKIL PRAWIN S S BDS INTERN 

13.    541711006 AKSHAYALAKSHMI S BDS INTERN 

14.    541711007 AMLESH S BDS INTERN 

15.    541711008 ANANYAA V BDS INTERN 

16.    541711009 ANITHA S BDS INTERN 

17.    541711010 ARUN S K BDS INTERN 

18.    541711011 ARUNACHALAM P BDS INTERN 

19.    541711012 ATHIRA P D BDS INTERN 

20.    541711013 BOORNA KAVITHA V BDS INTERN 

21.    541711014 CHAITHRA MOULI V BDS INTERN 

22.    541711015 DHANUSHKAR K BDS INTERN 

23.    541711016 DHANUSHYA A BDS INTERN 

24.    541711017 DHEERAJ V BDS INTERN 

25.    541711018 DHIPIKA S G BDS INTERN 

26.    541711019 DILYS SIDONY D BDS INTERN 

27.    541711020 DIVYA R BDS INTERN 

28.    541711021 DURGA DEVI R BDS INTERN 

29.    541711022 FASNA F BDS INTERN 

30.    541711024 FATHIMATHUL SUHARA BDS INTERN 

31.    541711025 GAYATHRI R BDS INTERN 

32.    541711026 GODWIN CLIFFORD D BDS INTERN 

33.    541711027 GRACE ANGEL M BDS INTERN 

34.    541711028 HARINEE P BDS INTERN 

35.    541711029 HARIPRIYA S BDS INTERN 

36.    541711030 HARSINIPPRIYA S BDS INTERN 

37.    541711031 HASEENA M BDS INTERN 

38.    541711032 ISWARIA D BDS INTERN 

39.    541711033 JAHANA SHEREEN M BDS INTERN 

40.    541711034 JAI SHREE N BDS INTERN 



    

  

41.    541711035 JAYANTH P BDS INTERN 

42.    541711036 JEEVANANDHAN D BDS INTERN 

43.    541711037 JENIFER SINDHIYA J BDS INTERN 

44.    541711038 KAAVIYAASRI K K BDS INTERN 

45.    541711039 KALPANA P BDS INTERN 

46.    541711042 KARTHIKEYAN B BDS INTERN 

47.    541711043 KAVIGA R BDS INTERN 

48.    541711045 KEERTHANA K BDS INTERN 

49.    541711046 KEERTHANA V BDS INTERN 

50.    541711047 KIRUTHIKA P BDS INTERN 

51.    541711049 KRITHIKA B BDS INTERN 

52.    541711050 KUBERAN D BDS INTERN 

53.    541711051 MANOJ S BDS INTERN 

54.    541711052 MOHAMED MAGDHUM R BDS INTERN 

55.    541711053 MOHAMED MUKHTAR M BDS INTERN 

56.    541711054 MOHAMMED HASHIM M BDS INTERN 

57.    541711055 MONIKA D BDS INTERN 

58.    541711056 MURALI R BDS INTERN 

59.    541711058 MYTHILE S BDS INTERN 

60.    541711059 NANDITHAA A BDS INTERN 

61.    541711061 NAVEENA R BDS INTERN 

62.    541711063 NIKITHA R BDS INTERN 

63.    541711064 OLEEVIYA ROSE A BDS INTERN 

64.    541711065 OVIYA S K BDS INTERN 

65.    541711066 PADMAPRIYA S BDS INTERN 

66.    541711067 PAVITHRA E BDS INTERN 

67.    541711068 POOVIZHI T BDS INTERN 

68.    541711069 PRAKASH SELVAN S BDS INTERN 

69.    541711070 PREETHA M BDS INTERN 

70.    541711071 PREETHI R BDS INTERN 

71.    541711072 PRETHIBAN R BDS INTERN 

72.    541711074 RAGASUDHA S BDS INTERN 



    

  

73.    541711075 RAMYA G BDS INTERN 

74.    541711079 SANGEETHA S BDS INTERN 

75.    541711080 SARANYA RAJU BDS INTERN 

76.    541711082 SHABBARIVEL K BDS INTERN 

77.    541711083 SHRUTI SUNIL S BDS INTERN 

78.    541711085 SOWBARNIKA E BDS INTERN 

79.    541711087 SRINIRANJANA K S BDS INTERN 

80.    541711088 SRINITHI S BDS INTERN 

81.    541711089 SRIPURNALAKSHMI G BDS INTERN 

82.    541711090 SUBHA V BDS INTERN 

83.    541711091 SUSHRITH S BDS INTERN 

84.    541711092 THAMARAIKANNAN S BDS INTERN 

85.    541711093 THARANI M BDS INTERN 

86.    541711094 UDAYAMEENA S BDS INTERN 

87.    541711095 VARUN K K BDS INTERN 

88.    541711096 VINODHINI B BDS INTERN 

89.    541711097 VISHAL V K BDS INTERN 

90.    541711098 YAZHINI S BDS INTERN 

91.    541711099 YAZHINI S M BDS INTERN 

92.    541711100 YUDEESHA DEVI V S BDS INTERN 

93.    541111460 MEENA. U BDS INTERN 

94.    541411002 ABDUL RAZAAK THAJAMUL A M F BDS INTERN 

95.    541411028 GOWTHTHAM. K BDS INTERN 

96.    541411041 MUKESH RAJA. A BDS INTERN 

97.    541511024 HARIHARAN. R BDS INTERN 

98.    541511026 HARIPRIYA.A BDS INTERN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



    

  

 

1.  

   
 Dr. KISHORE KUMAR M G 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

2.  

   
 Dr. NIRMAL PRIYA A 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

3.  

   
      Dr. SUNDARRAJAN M 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

4.  

   
 Dr. JOTHI LAKSHMI R S 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

5.  

   
      Dr. SHRUTHI V 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

6.  

   
      Dr. JAWAHAR E V 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

7.  

   
 Dr. YASODHARAN S 

FIRST YEAR 

MDS 

    

ACA

DEMI

C 

YEAR 

2021-

22 

SECO

ND 

YEAR 

MDS                   

SL.N

o. 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
 Dr. SUNDHAR S 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

2.  

   
 Dr. ARAVIND N 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

3.  

   
      Dr. JASMINE ANGEL J 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 



    

  

4.  

   
 Dr. BOOPATHI RAJA C 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

5.  

   
 Dr. SOBIRAJ J 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

6.  

   
 Dr. ARULSELVI S 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

7.  

   
 Dr. DHARANI S 

SECOND 

YEAR MDS 

ACA

DEMI

C 

YEAR 

2021-

22 

THIR

D 

YEAR 

MDS              

SL.N

o. 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
241911101 Dr. MARCIANO JOHN VIALLI PAUL 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

2.  

   
241913101 Dr. KANIMOZHI K 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

3.  

   
241913102 Dr. MOHAMMED ADHIL K 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

4.  

   
241917101 Dr. ARAVINDHAN V 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

5.  

   
241917102 Dr. SURESH KRISHNA B 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

6.  

   
241919101 Dr. SILAMBU MR 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

7.  

   
241919102 Dr. SANCHANA N 

THIRD YEAR 

MDS 

 



    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Number of students in Third year BDS  102 

Number of students in Fourth year BDS  102 

Number of students in Interns BDS  99 

Number of students in First year MDS  7 

Number of students in Second year MDS  7 

Number of students in Third year MDS  7 

Total Number of Students in the Academic Year 2021-22 324 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

 

1.  

   
541811003 

AFSANA 

THAGASIN.V.R.A 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541811004 AISHWARYA. B THIRD YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541811006 AJITH. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541811008 ANEESA ZAHRA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541811009 ANUSHA MUSTHAFA THIRD YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541811010 ARDRA CHANDRAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541811011 ARUN KUMAAR. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541811014 BALAPRAHMHY. K.K THIRD YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541811015 BHARATHI BALAN.U THIRD YEAR BDS 

10.    541811017 DARSANIKA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

11.    541811018 DINESH RAJ. SJ THIRD YEAR BDS 

12.    541811019 EZEKIELRAJ. I THIRD YEAR BDS 

13.    541811020 EZHILMATHI. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

14.    541811021 
FASHIHA MARYEM. 

M.T 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

15.    541811022 GAYATHRI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

16.    541811023 GEETHANJALI. B.N THIRD YEAR BDS 

17.    541811025 
GOWDHAM KRISHNA. 

K 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

18.    541811026 GOWRI.N THIRD YEAR BDS 

19.    541811027 GOWSIK. R THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

20.    541811028 GOWTHAMAN. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

21.    541811029 HARINI. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

22.    541811030 HEERA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

23.    541811031 HENNA NOURIN THIRD YEAR BDS 

24.    541811032 JASMIN. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

25.    541811033 JAYASREE. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

26.    541811035 JISHNU RAJ. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

27.    541811037 KAVIN PRASANTH. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

28.    541811038 KAVIYA GOPALSAMY THIRD YEAR BDS 

29.    541811039 KAVYA. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

30.    541811040 KEERTHANA.JK THIRD YEAR BDS 

31.    541811041 KEERTHANA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

32.    541811042 KESHORE BALAJI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

33.    541811043 KRISHAN. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

34.    541811044 LEKADEVI. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

35.    541811045 
MAHMODHA 

ROOBINA. N 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

36.    541811046 
MANISHA KATHLYN. 

S 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

37.    541811047 MANJIMA STANLEY THIRD YEAR BDS 

38.    541811048 MEGALA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

39.    541811050 
MOHAMED MUFA. 

K.K 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

40.    541811052 MRUDUL RAM SURYA THIRD YEAR BDS 

41.    541811053 NANDANA S RAJAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

42.    541811054 NIDHIN NITHYAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

43.    541811055 NITHISH KUMAR.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

44.    541811056 NIVEDHA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

45.    541811057 
NIVEDHA. 

VAITHYANATHAN 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

46.    541811058 
NIVETHA. 

VIJAYAKUMAR 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

47.    541811059 PAVITHRA.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

48.    541811061 PRATHEBA. T THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

49.    541811062 PRATHIKSHA. S.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

50.    541811063 PREETHIKA. K.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

51.    541811064 
PRIYADHARSHINI. 

K.S 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

52.    541811065 PRIYADHARSHINI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

53.    541811066 RAAGATHARSHINI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

54.    541811067 RITUSREE. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

55.    541811068 RUMANAA. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

56.    541811070 SELVASHREE. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

57.    541811071 SHAFIKA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

58.    541811072 SHAINAB.AM THIRD YEAR BDS 

59.    541811073 
SHAKTHI 

MAHESHWARI.L 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

60.    541811074 SHALINI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

61.    541811075 SHALINI. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

62.    541811076 SHANMUGAPRIYA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

63.    541811077 SHARUN.SA THIRD YEAR BDS 

64.    541811078 
SHIVEE 

SHANGKARRI.K.S 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

65.    541811079 SHNEKAPRIYAA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

66.    541811080 SHONE THOMAS THIRD YEAR BDS 

67.    541811081 SINDHU. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

68.    541811082 SIVARANJANI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

69.    541811083 SNEHA. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

70.    541811084 SONA T P THIRD YEAR BDS 

71.    541811085 SREERAM. E.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

72.    541811087 SRINITHI. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

73.    541811088 SUBASHINI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

74.    541811089 SWATHI.K.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

75.    541811090 SWETHA.R.V THIRD YEAR BDS 

76.    541811091 SWETHA MENON.P THIRD YEAR BDS 

77.    541811095 THARANI THARAN. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

78.    541811096 UVA VIGNESH. M THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

79.    541811097 VIJAYA RAJ.V THIRD YEAR BDS 

80.    541811098 VISHAL. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

81.    541811099 VITHYAS SREE.V THIRD YEAR BDS 

82.    541811100 YALINI. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

83.    541411007 AMALLA SESSHARI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

84.    541411012 ARAVINDKUMAR M THIRD YEAR BDS 

85.    541411067 RESHMA I THIRD YEAR BDS 

86.    541411094 VIGNESHWARAN S THIRD YEAR BDS 

87.    541411048 NISHANTH. J THIRD YEAR BDS 

88.    541511033 JEEVITHA. N THIRD YEAR BDS 

89.    541511092 SUJEERTHA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

90.    541611004 
AMBROSE 

BALASINGH A 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

91.    541611015 BOOJA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

92.    541711005 AKSHATHA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

93.    541711040 KAMAL. C THIRD YEAR BDS 

94.    541711041 KARAN. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

95.    541711048 KOWSALYA. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

96.    541711057 
MUTHUKUMARAN. L 

R 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

97.    541711060 NAVEENKUMAR R THIRD YEAR BDS 

98.    541711073 PUNITHAVALLI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

99.    541711076 REETHIKA. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
541711077 RUBAN. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

101.                  

   
541711078 SABITHA. D THIRD YEAR BDS 

102.                  

   
541711086 SOWMIYA. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 FOURTH YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER NUMBER NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541711001 ABISHA J FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

2.  

   
541711002 ADARSH VIGNU M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541711003 AKARSHANA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541711004 AKIL PRAWIN S S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541711006 AKSHAYALAKSHMI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541711007 AMLESH S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541711008 ANANYAA V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541711009 ANITHA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541711010 ARUN S K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

10.    541711011 ARUNACHALAM P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

11.    541711012 ATHIRA P D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

12.    541711013 BOORNA KAVITHA V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

13.    541711014 CHAITHRA MOULI V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

14.    541711015 DHANUSHKAR K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

15.    541711016 DHANUSHYA A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

16.    541711017 DHEERAJ V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

17.    541711018 DHIPIKA S G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

18.    541711019 DILYS SIDONY D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

19.    541711020 DIVYA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

20.    541711021 DURGA DEVI R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

21.    541711022 FASNA F FOURTH YEAR BDS 

22.    541711023 FATHIMA NIHALA FOURTH YEAR BDS 

23.    541711024 
FATHIMATHUL 

SUHARA 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

24.    541711025 GAYATHRI R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

25.    541711026 GODWIN CLIFFORD D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

26.    541711027 GRACE ANGEL M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

27.    541711028 HARINEE P FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

28.    541711029 HARIPRIYA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

29.    541711030 HARSINIPPRIYA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

30.    541711031 HASEENA M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

31.    541711032 ISWARIA D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

32.    541711033 JAHANA SHEREEN M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

33.    541711034 JAI SHREE N FOURTH YEAR BDS 

34.    541711035 JAYANTH P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

35.    541711036 JEEVANANDHAN D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

36.    541711037 JENIFER SINDHIYA J FOURTH YEAR BDS 

37.    541711038 KAAVIYAASRI K K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

38.    541711039 KALPANA P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

39.    541711042 KARTHIKEYAN B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

40.    541711043 KAVIGA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

41.    541711044 KAVYA T P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

42.    541711045 KEERTHANA K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

43.    541711046 KEERTHANA V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

44.    541711047 KIRUTHIKA P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

45.    541711049 KRITHIKA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

46.    541711050 KUBERAN D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

47.    541711051 MANOJ S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

48.    541711052 
MOHAMED 

MAGDHUM R 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

49.    541711053 
MOHAMED 

MUKHTAR M 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

50.    541711054 
MOHAMMED 

HASHIM M 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

51.    541711055 MONIKA D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

52.    541711056 MURALI R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

53.    541711058 MYTHILE S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

54.    541711059 NANDITHAA A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

55.    541711061 NAVEENA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

56.    541711063 NIKITHA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

57.    541711064 OLEEVIYA ROSE A FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

58.    541711065 OVIYA S K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

59.    541711066 PADMAPRIYA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

60.    541711067 PAVITHRA E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

61.    541711068 POOVIZHI T FOURTH YEAR BDS 

62.    541711069 PRAKASH SELVAN S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

63.    541711070 PREETHA M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

64.    541711071 PREETHI R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

65.    541711072 PRETHIBAN R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

66.    541711074 RAGASUDHA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

67.    541711075 RAMYA G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

68.    541711079 SANGEETHA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

69.    541711080 SARANYA RAJU FOURTH YEAR BDS 

70.    541711082 SHABBARIVEL K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

71.    541711083 SHRUTI SUNIL S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

72.    541711085 SOWBARNIKA E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

73.    541711087 SRINIRANJANA K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

74.    541711088 SRINITHI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

75.    541711089 
SRIPURNALAKSHMI 

G 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

76.    541711090 SUBHA V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

77.    541711091 SUSHRITH S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

78.    541711092 THAMARAIKANNAN S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

79.    541711093 THARANI M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

80.    541711094 UDAYAMEENA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

81.    541711095 VARUN K K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

82.    541711096 VINODHINI B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

83.    541711097 VISHAL V K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

84.    541711098 YAZHINI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

85.    541711099 YAZHINI S M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

86.    541711100 YUDEESHA DEVI V S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

87.    541411067 RESHMA. I FOURTH YEAR BDS 

88.    541411079 SRINIVASH. E FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

89.    541511083 
SHANMUGAPRIYAA. 

M 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

90.    541611001 ABHISHIKTH S B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

91.    541611010 ASILA RAHNA. A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

92.    541611028 HARISHWARAN E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

93.    541611038 LAKSHIYA. G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

94.    541611041 MANIKANDAN M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

95.    541611051 
NIRANJAN 

CHAKRAVARTHY. A 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

96.    541611052 NISHAD. P A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

97.    541611057 
PONSABARIESHKUM

ARAN S N 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

98.    541611059 POOVARASAN P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

99.    54091495 VINU SAM SAJAN FOURTH YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
54111452 KANIMOZHI. T FOURTH YEAR BDS 

101.                  

   
541411041 MUKESH RAJA. A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

102.                  

   
541411079 SRINIVASH.E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

103.                  

   
541511026 HARIPRIYA.A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

104.                  

   
541511033 JEEVITHA.N FOURTH YEAR BDS 

105.                  

   
541511085 SIDDHARTH.V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

106.                  

   
541611003 AGNES YAZHINI.A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

107.                  

   
541611006 ANBARASU. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

108.                  

   
541611008 ARCHANA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

109.                  

   
541611010 ASILA RAHANA FOURTH YEAR BDS 

110.                  

   
541611014 BHUVANIYA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

111.                  

   
541611018 DEEPIKA.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

112.                  

   
541611022 FEMINA.B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

113.                  

   
541611033 JAYAPRIYA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

114.                  

   
541611034 

JEGATHIESH 

KUMARAN.E 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

115.                  

   
541611038 LAKSHIYA.G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

116.                  

   
541611045 MUKILAN.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

117.                  

   
541611049 NAVEENKUMAR.B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

118.                  

   
541611053 

NITHEESHKUMAR.R.

M 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

119.                  

   
541611058 POONGOTHAI.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

120.                  

   
541611060 POOVIZHI.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

121.                  

   
541611062 PRAVEENKUMAR.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

122.                  

   
541611067 RAMESH.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

123.                  

   
541611070 ROSHINI.T FOURTH YEAR BDS 

124.                  

   
541611071 SANDHIYA. RU FOURTH YEAR BDS 

125.                  

   
541611076 SHALIHA.A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

126.                  

   
541611063 PRIYADHARSHINI.K P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

127.                  

   
541611035 

KARPAGA RAKSHA.A 

S 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

128.                  

   
541611024 GAYATHRRI C FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

129.                  

   
541511024 HARIHARAN.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

130.                  

   
541511036 KAVYA ROOPA K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

131.                  

   
541411028 GOWTHTHAM.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

132.                  

   
541411028 MEENA.U FOURTH YEAR BDS 

133.                  

   
541411002 

ABDUL RAZAAK 

THAJAMUL 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 BDS INTERNS STUDENTS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER NUMBER NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541611002 ABRIN RAGLAND G BDS INTERN 

2.  

   
541611005 AMRITHAA K BDS INTERN 

3.  

   
541611006 ANBARASU S BDS INTERN 

4.  

   
541611007 ANGALEESHWARI A BDS INTERN 

5.  

   
541611009 ASHIK MOHAMED S BDS INTERN 

6.  

   
541611011 ASMA ANJUM I BDS INTERN 

7.  

   
541611012 ASMAA S BDS INTERN 

8.  

   
541611014 BHUVANIYA S BDS INTERN 

9.  

   
541611016 BOUTHIKA D BDS INTERN 

10.    541611017 BRINDHA V BDS INTERN 

11.    541611019 DHAARANI S BDS INTERN 

12.    541611021 
FAHIZ MUHAMMED S 

P 
BDS INTERN 

13.    541611023 GAYATHRI R C BDS INTERN 

14.    541611025 GOKULA PRIYA E BDS INTERN 



    

  

15.    541611029 
HARSHAVARTHANAN 

T 
BDS INTERN 

16.    541611030 HARSHINI C BDS INTERN 

17.    541611031 ISVARYA E S BDS INTERN 

18.    541611032 JAYANTH K BDS INTERN 

19.    541611036 KAVITHA SREE S BDS INTERN 

20.    541611037 KEERTHANA VIJAY BDS INTERN 

21.    541611039 MADHURUSHA S BDS INTERN 

22.    541611040 MANESA G R BDS INTERN 

23.    541611042 MARIYA JOHNSON BDS INTERN 

24.    541611043 
MEENACHI 

THENAPPAN 
BDS INTERN 

25.    541611044 MITHUN AKASH M BDS INTERN 

26.    541611046 
MUTHARSEER BASHA 

M 
BDS INTERN 

27.    541611047 NANDHINI A BDS INTERN 

28.    541611048 NANDHINI S BDS INTERN 

29.    541611050 NILAVARASI V BDS INTERN 

30.    541611054 NITHYA ABIRAMI P P BDS INTERN 

31.    541611055 PAVITHRA K BDS INTERN 

32.    541611056 PAVITHRA S K BDS INTERN 

33.    541611061 PRADEEP M BDS INTERN 

34.    541611064 
RAAGAVI 

KEERTHANA K 
BDS INTERN 

35.    541611065 RAAGUL S BDS INTERN 

36.    541611066 RAJESWARI G BDS INTERN 

37.    541611068 RAMU K BDS INTERN 

38.    541611069 ROKESHKANNA R BDS INTERN 

39.    541611073 SATHASIVAM M BDS INTERN 

40.    541611074 SATHYASRI S BDS INTERN 

41.    541611075 
SENDOOR AZHAGAN 

A 
BDS INTERN 

42.    541611077 SINDHUJA N BDS INTERN 

43.    541611078 SOWMIYA P BDS INTERN 



    

  

44.    541611079 SOWMYA K BDS INTERN 

45.    541611080 SRI LEKHA G BDS INTERN 

46.    541611081 SUCHITRA B BDS INTERN 

47.    541611082 SUPRAJA P BDS INTERN 

48.    541611083 SWETHA R BDS INTERN 

49.    541611084 THAHA RASHEED M BDS INTERN 

50.    541611085 VIJAYA VAISHALI V BDS INTERN 

51.    541411005 AJMAL MEERAN.V BDS INTERN 

52.    541411054 PRIYADHARSHINI. B BDS INTERN 

53.    541411057 PUVIYARASAN.R BDS INTERN 

54.    541411073 SARAVANA KUMAR.V BDS INTERN 

55.    541411084 SRI CHARAN.S J BDS INTERN 

56.    541411091 VEDHA PRIAN.M BDS INTERN 

57.    541411099 VIVEKKANNAN.C BDS INTERN 

58.    541511001 ABERAMI.C BDS INTERN 

59.    541511002 ABHAY SHAJI. BDS INTERN 

60.    541511012 DEEPIKA.S BDS INTERN 

61.    541511013 DELMA M MATHEW BDS INTERN 

62.    541511025 HARIPRASAATH. M BDS INTERN 

63.    541511027 HARSHA VARDANA.M BDS INTERN 

64.    541511031 
JANET IRUDHAYA 

JERMI.A 
BDS INTERN 

65.    541511043 MANICKAM.R BDS INTERN 

66.    541511046 MOHAMED ANISH.S BDS INTERN 

67.    541511048 
MOHAMED FAIZAL.M 

R 
BDS INTERN 

68.    541511049 
MOHAMED MUNA.K 

K 
BDS INTERN 

69.    541511052 MONICA.K BDS INTERN 

70.    541511055 NAFILA.N BDS INTERN 

71.    541511059 NIMISHA ANIL. BDS INTERN 

72.    541511062 PONMANI SELVAM.M BDS INTERN 

73.    541511071 RAJASEKAR.S BDS INTERN 



    

  

74.    541511072 RAJESWARI.N BDS INTERN 

75.    541511077 REVATHI.M BDS INTERN 

76.    541511078 RISHAB GUPHAA.G BDS INTERN 

77.    541511081 SANTHIYA.S BDS INTERN 

78.    541511088 SOPHIA.K BDS INTERN 

79.    541511089 SOWMIYA.V BDS INTERN 

80.    541511093 SUJITHA NAVAL.M BDS INTERN 

81.    541511099 
VINUSRI A 

NATARAJAN. 
BDS INTERN 

Number of students in Third year BDS  102 

Number of students in Fourth year BDS  133 

Number of students in Interns BDS  81 

Total Number of Students in the Academic Year 2020-21 316 
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                  ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 
 

 

  



    

  

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

 

1.  

   
541711001 ABISHA J THIRD YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541711002 ADARSH VIGNU M THIRD YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541711003 AKARSHANA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541711004 AKIL PRAWIN S S THIRD YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541711005 AKSHATHA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541711006 AKSHAYALAKSHMI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541711007 AMLESH S THIRD YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541711008 ANANYAA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541711009 ANITHA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

10.    541711010 ARUN S K THIRD YEAR BDS 

11.    541711011 ARUNACHALAM P THIRD YEAR BDS 

12.    541711012 ATHIRA P D THIRD YEAR BDS 

13.    541711013 BOORNA KAVITHA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

14.    541711014 CHAITHRA MOULI V THIRD YEAR BDS 

15.    541711015 DHANUSHKAR K THIRD YEAR BDS 

16.    541711016 DHANUSHYA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

17.    541711017 DHEERAJ V THIRD YEAR BDS 

18.    541711018 DHIPIKA S G THIRD YEAR BDS 

19.    541711019 DILYS SIDONY D THIRD YEAR BDS 

20.    541711020 DIVYA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

21.    541711021 DURGA DEVI R THIRD YEAR BDS 

22.    541711022 FASNA F THIRD YEAR BDS 

23.    541711023 FATHIMA NIHALA THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

24.    541711024 
FATHIMATHUL 

SUHARA 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

25.    541711025 GAYATHRI R THIRD YEAR BDS 

26.    541711026 GODWIN CLIFFORD D THIRD YEAR BDS 

27.    541711027 GRACE ANGEL M THIRD YEAR BDS 

28.    541711028 HARINEE P THIRD YEAR BDS 

29.    541711029 HARIPRIYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

30.    541711030 HARSINIPPRIYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

31.    541711031 HASEENA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

32.    541711032 ISWARIA D THIRD YEAR BDS 

33.    541711033 JAHANA SHEREEN M THIRD YEAR BDS 

34.    541711034 JAI SHREE N THIRD YEAR BDS 

35.    541711035 JAYANTH P THIRD YEAR BDS 

36.    541711036 JEEVANANDHAN D THIRD YEAR BDS 

37.    541711037 JENIFER SINDHIYA J THIRD YEAR BDS 

38.    541711038 KAAVIYAASRI K K THIRD YEAR BDS 

39.    541711039 KALPANA P THIRD YEAR BDS 

40.    541711042 KARTHIKEYAN B THIRD YEAR BDS 

41.    541711043 KAVIGA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

42.    541711044 KAVYA T P THIRD YEAR BDS 

43.    541711045 KEERTHANA K THIRD YEAR BDS 

44.    541711046 KEERTHANA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

45.    541711047 KIRUTHIKA P THIRD YEAR BDS 

46.    541711048 KOWSALYA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

47.    541711049 KRITHIKA B THIRD YEAR BDS 

48.    541711050 KUBERAN D THIRD YEAR BDS 

49.    541711051 MANOJ S THIRD YEAR BDS 

50.    541711052 
MOHAMED 

MAGDHUM R 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

51.    541711053 
MOHAMED 

MUKHTAR M 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

52.    541711054 
MOHAMMED 

HASHIM M 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

53.    541711055 MONIKA D THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

54.    541711056 MURALI R THIRD YEAR BDS 

55.    541711058 MYTHILE S THIRD YEAR BDS 

56.    541711059 NANDITHAA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

57.    541711061 NAVEENA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

58.    541711063 NIKITHA R THIRD YEAR BDS 

59.    541711064 OLEEVIYA ROSE A THIRD YEAR BDS 

60.    541711065 OVIYA S K THIRD YEAR BDS 

61.    541711066 PADMAPRIYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

62.    541711067 PAVITHRA E THIRD YEAR BDS 

63.    541711068 POOVIZHI T THIRD YEAR BDS 

64.    541711069 PRAKASH SELVAN S THIRD YEAR BDS 

65.    541711070 PREETHA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

66.    541711071 PREETHI R THIRD YEAR BDS 

67.    541711072 PRETHIBAN R THIRD YEAR BDS 

68.    541711074 RAGASUDHA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

69.    541711075 RAMYA G THIRD YEAR BDS 

70.    541711078 SABITHA D THIRD YEAR BDS 

71.    541711079 SANGEETHA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

72.    541711080 SARANYA RAJU THIRD YEAR BDS 

73.    541711082 SHABBARIVEL K THIRD YEAR BDS 

74.    541711083 SHRUTI SUNIL S THIRD YEAR BDS 

75.    541711085 SOWBARNIKA E THIRD YEAR BDS 

76.    541711087 SRINIRANJANA K S THIRD YEAR BDS 

77.    541711088 SRINITHI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

78.    541711089 
SRIPURNALAKSHMI 

G 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

79.    541711090 SUBHA V THIRD YEAR BDS 

80.    541711091 SUSHRITH S THIRD YEAR BDS 

81.    541711092 
THAMARAIKANNAN 

S 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

82.    541711093 THARANI M THIRD YEAR BDS 

83.    541711094 UDAYAMEENA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

84.    541711095 VARUN K K THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

85.    541711096 VINODHINI B THIRD YEAR BDS 

86.    541711097 VISHAL V K THIRD YEAR BDS 

87.    541711098 YAZHINI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

88.    541711099 YAZHINI S M THIRD YEAR BDS 

89.    541711100 YUDEESHA DEVI V S THIRD YEAR BDS 

90.    541211071 CIBI. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

91.    541411007 AMALLA SESSHARI.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

92.    541411012 ARAVINDKUMAR M THIRD YEAR BDS 

93.    541411094 VIGNESHWARAN.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

94.    541511026 HARIPRIYA.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

95.    541511033 JEEVITHA.N THIRD YEAR BDS 

96.    541511083 
SHANMUGAPRIYAA.

M 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

97.    541511092 SUJEERTHA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

98.    541611001 ABHISIKTH THIRD YEAR BDS 

99.    541611003 AGNES YAZHINI.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
541611004 

AMBROSE 

BALASINGH.A 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

101.                  

   
541611008 ARCHANA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

102.                  

   
541611015 BOOJA.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

103.                  

   
541611018 DEEPIKA.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

104.                  

   
541611028 HARISHWARAN.E THIRD YEAR BDS 

105.                  

   
541611034 

JEGATHIESH 

KUMARAN.E 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

106.                  

   
541611038 LAKSHIYA.G THIRD YEAR BDS 

107.                  

   
541611041 MANIKANDAN.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

108.                  

   
541611049 NAVEENKUMAR B THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

109.                  

   
541611051 

NIRANJAN 

CHAKRAVARTHY.A 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

110.                  

   
541611052 NISHAD.P A THIRD YEAR BDS 

111.                  

   
541611057 

PONSABARIESHKUM

ARAN.S N 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

112.                  

   
541611058 POONGOTHAI S THIRD YEAR BDS 

113.                  

   
541611059 POOVARASAN.P THIRD YEAR BDS 

114.                  

   
541611060 POOVIZHI.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

115.                  

   
541611062 PRAVEENKUMAR.K THIRD YEAR BDS 

116.                  

   
541611067 RAMESH.K THIRD YEAR BDS 

117.                  

   
541611070 ROSHINI. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

118.                  

   
541611053 

NITHEESH 

KUMAR.R.M 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

119.                  

   
541611045 MUKILAN.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

120.                  

   
541611022 FEMINA.B THIRD YEAR BDS 

121.                  

   
541511085 SIDDHARTH.V THIRD YEAR BDS 

122.                  

   
541411041 MUKESH RAJA.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

123.                  

   
541111452 KANIMOZHI.T THIRD YEAR BDS 

124.                  

   
540911495 VINA SAM SAJAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

125.                  

   
541611010 ASILA RAHNA.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

126.                  

   
541411079 SRINIVASH.E THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

127.                  

   
541611083 SWETHA.R THIRD YEAR BDS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 FOURTH YEAR BDS 

SL.

NO. 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541611002 ABRIN RAGLAND. G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541611005 AMRITHAA. K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541611006 ANBARASU S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541611007 ANGALEESHWARI. A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541611009 ASHIK MOHAMED. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541611011 ASMA ANJUM. I FOURTH YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541611012 ASMAA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541611014 BHUVANIYA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541611016 BOUTHIKA. D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

10.    541611017 BRINDHA. V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

11.    541611019 DHAARANI. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

12.    541611021 
FAHIZ MUHAMMED. 

S. P 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

13.    541611023 GAYATHRI. R.C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

14.    541611024 GAYATHRRI. C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

15.    541611025 GOKULA PRIYA E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

16.    541611029 
HARSHAVARTHANAN

. T 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

17.    541611030 HARSHINI. C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

18.    541611031 ISVARYA. E. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

19.    541611032 JAYANTH K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

20.    541611033 JAYAPRIYA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

21.    541611035 
KARPAGA RAKSHA. 

A. S 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

22.    541611036 KAVITHA SREE. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

23.    541611037 KEERTHANA VIJAY FOURTH YEAR BDS 

24.    541611039 MADHURUSHA. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

25.    541611040 MANESA G R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

26.    541611042 MARIYA JOHNSON FOURTH YEAR BDS 

27.    541611043 
MEENACHI 

THENAPPAN 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

28.    541611044 MITHUN AKASH. M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

29.    541611046 
MUTHARSEER 

BASHA M 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

30.    541611047 NANDHINI. A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

31.    541611048 NANDHINI. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

32.    541611050 NILAVARASI V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

33.    541611054 
NITHYA ABIRAMI. P. 

P 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

34.    541611055 PAVITHRA. K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

35.    541611056 PAVITHRA. S. K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

36.    541611061 PRADEEP. M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

37.    541611063 
PRIYADHARSHINI K. 

P 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

38.    541611064 
RAAGAVI 

KEERTHANA. K 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

39.    541611065 RAAGUL. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

40.    541611066 RAJESWARI. G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

41.    541611068 RAMU K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

42.    541611069 ROKESHKANNA. R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

43.    541611071 SANDHIYA. R. U FOURTH YEAR BDS 

44.    541611073 SATHASIVAM. M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

45.    541611074 SATHYASRI. S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

46.    541611075 
SENDOOR AZHAGAN. 

A 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

47.    541611076 SHALIHA. A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

48.    541611077 SINDHUJA N FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

49.    541611078 SOWMIYA. P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

50.    541611079 SOWMYA. K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

51.    541611080 SRI LEKHA. G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

52.    541611081 SUCHITRA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

53.    541611082 SUPRAJA. P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

54.    541611083 SWETHA. R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

55.    541611084 THAHA RASHEED. M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

56.    541611085 VIJAYA VAISHALI. V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

57.    54091495 VINU SAM SAJJAN FOURTH YEAR BDS 

58.    54111473 NIVETHA.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

59.    541411002 
ABDUL RAZAAK 

THAJAMUL.A M F 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

60.    541411005 AJMAL MEERAN.V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

61.    541411028 GOWTHTHAM.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

62.    541411054 PRIYADHARSHINI.B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

63.    541411057 PUVIYARASAN.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

64.    541411067 RESHMA.I FOURTH YEAR BDS 

65.    541411073 SARAVANA KUMAR.V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

66.    541411084 SRI CHARAN.S J FOURTH YEAR BDS 

67.    541411091 VEDHA PRIAN.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

68.    541411099 VIVEKKANNAN.C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

69.    541511001 ABERAMI.C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

70.    541511002 ABHAY SHAJI. FOURTH YEAR BDS 

71.    541511012 DEEPIKA.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

72.    541511015 DEVAPRIYAN.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

73.    541511024 HARIHARAN.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

74.    541511025 HARIPRASAATH.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

75.    541511026 HARI PRIYA.A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

76.    541511027 HARSHA VARDANA.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

77.    541511031 
JANET IRUDHAYA 

JERMI.A 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

78.    541511036 KAVYAROOPA K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

79.    541511043 MANICKAM.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

80.    541511046 MOHAMED ANISH.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

81.    541511048 
MOHAMED FAIZAL.M 

R 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

82.    541511049 
MOHAMED MUNA.K 

K 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

83.    541511052 MONICA.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

84.    541511055 NAFILA.N FOURTH YEAR BDS 

85.    541511059 NIMISHA ANIL. FOURTH YEAR BDS 

86.    541511062 PONMANI SELVAM.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

87.    541511071 RAJASEKAR.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

88.    541511072 RAJESWARI.N FOURTH YEAR BDS 

89.    541511077 REVATHI.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

90.    541511078 RISHAB GUPHAA.G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

91.    541511081 SANTHIYA.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

92.    541511088 SOPHIA.K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

93.    541511089 SOWMIYA.V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

94.    541511093 SUJITHA NAVAL.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

95.    541511099 
VINUSRI A 

NATARAJAN. 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

96.    541511013 DELMA M MATHEW FOURTH YEAR BDS 

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 BDS INTERNS STUDENTS 

SL.

NO. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541511003 ABINAYA A BDS INTERN 

2.  

   
541511004 

ADHAVAN BALAJI K 

L M 
BDS INTERN 

3.  

   
541511005 AGILAN S BDS INTERN 

4.  

   
541511006 ANUTHANYAA R BDS INTERN 

5.  

   
541511008 ASWATHI A BDS INTERN 

6.  

   
541511009 ATHIRA MURALI BDS INTERN 



    

  

7.  

   
541511011 DEEPA V M BDS INTERN 

8.  

   
541511015 DEVAPRIYAN S BDS INTERN 

9.  

   
541511016 DHAARANI M S BDS INTERN 

10.    541511017 DHARANI S BDS INTERN 

11.    541511018 ELAKYA SRI S A BDS INTERN 

12.    541511019 GAYATHIRI D BDS INTERN 

13.    541511020 GAYATHRI K S BDS INTERN 

14.    541511021 GAYATHRI P BDS INTERN 

15.    541511022 GEERTHANA J BDS INTERN 

16.    541511023 GOPIKA SRI K S BDS INTERN 

17.    541511029 ILAKKIYA N S BDS INTERN 

18.    541511030 JANANI S BDS INTERN 

19.    541511032 JAWAHAR K BDS INTERN 

20.    541511034 JOTHI LAKSHMI R S BDS INTERN 

21.    541511035 KAVIYA B BDS INTERN 

22.    541511037 KEERTHANA B BDS INTERN 

23.    541511038 KIRAN KUMAR N S BDS INTERN 

24.    541511039 LAVANYA R BDS INTERN 

25.    541511040 MADHUMITHA S BDS INTERN 

26.    541511041 MAHESHWARI S BDS INTERN 

27.    541511042 MALAVIKA M BDS INTERN 

28.    541511044 MERLIN SISILIYA BDS INTERN 

29.    541511045 MIDUNA S G BDS INTERN 

30.    541511047 MOHAMED FAIZAL K BDS INTERN 

31.    541511050 MOHAMED YASEEN Z BDS INTERN 

32.    541511051 
MOHANACHANDER V 

E 
BDS INTERN 

33.    541511053 MONISHA R BDS INTERN 

34.    541511054 MUKILA A BDS INTERN 

35.    541511056 NANDHINI K BDS INTERN 

36.    541511057 NAVEENA G BDS INTERN 



    

  

37.    541511060 PAVITHRA M BDS INTERN 

38.    541511061 PAVITHRADEVI V BDS INTERN 

39.    541511063 POOJITHA S BDS INTERN 

40.    541511064 POWGIYA A BDS INTERN 

41.    541511065 PRAVEENKUMAR M BDS INTERN 

42.    541511066 PREETHI PS BDS INTERN 

43.    541511067 PRIYADHARSHINI B BDS INTERN 

44.    541511068 PRIYANGA P K BDS INTERN 

45.    541511069 RAGHAVI V BDS INTERN 

46.    541511070 RAGHU R BDS INTERN 

47.    541511073 RAKSHANA DEVI M BDS INTERN 

48.    541511074 RAMYA M BDS INTERN 

49.    541511075 RAMYA P BDS INTERN 

50.    541511076 RESHMA J S BDS INTERN 

51.    541511079 RITHANYA B BDS INTERN 

52.    541511080 SANDEEP K BDS INTERN 

53.    541511082 SATHIYA D BDS INTERN 

54.    541511084 SHIYAMASUNDARI S BDS INTERN 

55.    541511086 SINDHU S BDS INTERN 

56.    541511087 SINDHUJA R BDS INTERN 

57.    541511090 SOWNDARYA S BDS INTERN 

58.    541511091 
SRUTHI SRIVAISNAVI 

WISAVA THARANI S 
BDS INTERN 

59.    541511094 SURYA A S BDS INTERN 

60.    541511095 SUVETHA B BDS INTERN 

61.    541511096 
THIRUMALAISAMY R 

S 
BDS INTERN 

62.    541511097 VIGNESHWARAN J BDS INTERN 

63.    541511098 VIJAYARAJA R BDS INTERN 

64.    541411003 
ADHETHEYA 

VIKREM 
BDS INTERN 

65.    541411011 ARASUNITHI T BDS INTERN 

66.    541411023 DHANASHANKAR R BDS INTERN 



    

  

67.    541411083 SOWPARNEKA B BDS INTERN 

68.    541411092 VIGNESH A BDS INTERN 

69.    541211013 BHARANIDHARAN M BDS INTERN 

70.    541111443 
JASEER JABBAR 

MUSTHAFA 
BDS INTERN 

71.    541211059 SOWMIYA D BDS INTERN 

72.    541311018 GOKUL R BDS INTERN 

73.    541311068 SHARLET BENNY T BDS INTERN 

74.    541411004 AISWARYA B BDS INTERN 

75.    541411024 DHIVYA BALA S BDS INTERN 

76.    541411029 HARIPRABHAA M BDS INTERN 

77.    541411034 KARTHIKEYAN M BDS INTERN 

78.    541411039 MAHALAKSHMI C BDS INTERN 

79.    541411040 MEENA ISWARYA R BDS INTERN 

80.    541411055 PRIYAHARINI S BDS INTERN 

81.    541411056 PRIYARAM R BDS INTERN 

82.    541411060 RAGUL S M BDS INTERN 

83.    541411061 RAJALAKSHMI S BDS INTERN 

84.    541411068 ROSHAN B PONNAL BDS INTERN 

85.    541411074 SHARATH V BDS INTERN 

86.    541411080 SINDHIYA V BDS INTERN 

87.    541411081 SOPHIA RAJASEKAR BDS INTERN 

 

Number of students in Third year BDS  127 

Number of students in Fourth year BDS  96 

Number of students in Interns BDS  87 

Total Number of Students in the Academic Year 2019-20  310 
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 
 
 

  



    

  

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

 

 

1.  

   
541811001 ABHIRAM. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541811002 ADITHYA. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541811003 AFSANA THAGASIN.V.R. A FIRST YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541811004 AISHWARYA. B FIRST YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541811005 AJAY KUMAR. V FIRST YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541811006 AJITH. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541811007 AKILRAJ. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541811008 ANEESA ZAHRA. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541811009 ANUSHA MUSTHAFA FIRST YEAR BDS 

10.    541811010 ARDRA CHANDRAN FIRST YEAR BDS 

11.    541811011 ARUN KUMAAR. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

12.    541811012 AZARMOHAMMED. S.B FIRST YEAR BDS 

13.    541811013 BALAJI. K FIRST YEAR BDS 

14.    541811014 BALAPRAHMHY. K.K FIRST YEAR BDS 

15.    541811015 BHARATHI BALAN.U FIRST YEAR BDS 

16.    541811016 BHAVADHARANI. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

17.    541811017 DARSANIKA. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

18.    541811018 DINESH RAJ. SJ FIRST YEAR BDS 

19.    541811019 EZEKIELRAJ. I FIRST YEAR BDS 

20.    541811020 EZHILMATHI. A FIRST YEAR BDS 

21.    541811021 FASHIHA MARYEM. M.T FIRST YEAR BDS 



    

  

22.    541811022 GAYATHRI. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

23.    541811023 GEETHANJALI. B.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

24.    541811024 GHIRI PRASHANTH. A.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

25.    541811025 GOWDHAM KRISHNA. K FIRST YEAR BDS 

26.    541811026 GOWRI.N FIRST YEAR BDS 

27.    541811027 GOWSIK. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

28.    541811028 GOWTHAMAN. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

29.    541811029 HARINI. V FIRST YEAR BDS 

30.    541811030 HEERA. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

31.    541811031 HENNA NOURIN FIRST YEAR BDS 

32.    541811032 JASMIN. K FIRST YEAR BDS 

33.    541811033 JAYASREE. N FIRST YEAR BDS 

34.    541811034 JEGANNAATH. K FIRST YEAR BDS 

35.    541811035 JISHNU RAJ. T FIRST YEAR BDS 

36.    541811036 KARPAGASELVAN. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

37.    541811037 KAVIN PRASANTH. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

38.    541811038 KAVIYA GOPALSAMY FIRST YEAR BDS 

39.    541811039 KAVYA. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

40.    541811040 KEERTHANA. J K FIRST YEAR BDS 

41.    541811041 KEERTHANA R FIRST YEAR BDS 

42.    541811042 KESHORE BALAJI. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

43.    541811043 KRISHAN. N FIRST YEAR BDS 

44.    541811044 LEKADEVI. A FIRST YEAR BDS 

45.    541811045 MAHMODHA ROOBINA. N FIRST YEAR BDS 

46.    541811046 MANISHA KATHLYN. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

47.    541811047 MANJIMA STANLEY FIRST YEAR BDS 

48.    541811048 MEGALA. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

49.    541811049 MIRUNALINI.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

50.    541811050 MOHAMED MUFA. K.K FIRST YEAR BDS 

51.    541811051 MOHAMED RAFIC.J FIRST YEAR BDS 

52.    541811052 MRUDUL RAM SURYA FIRST YEAR BDS 

53.    541811053 NANDANA S RAJAN FIRST YEAR BDS 



    

  

54.    541811054 NIDHIN NITHYAN FIRST YEAR BDS 

55.    541811055 NITHISH KUMAR.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

56.    541811056 NIVEDHA. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

57.    541811057 
NIVEDHA. 

VAITHYANATHAN 
FIRST YEAR BDS 

58.    541811058 NIVETHA. VIJAYAKUMAR FIRST YEAR BDS 

59.    541811059 PAVITHRA.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

60.    541811060 PRADHEEPKUMAR R FIRST YEAR BDS 

61.    541811061 PRATHEBA. T FIRST YEAR BDS 

62.    541811062 PRATHIKSHA. S. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

63.    541811063 PREETHIKA. K.R FIRST YEAR BDS 

64.    541811064 PRIYADHARSHINI. K.S FIRST YEAR BDS 

65.    541811065 PRIYADHARSHINI. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

66.    541811066 RAAGATHARSHINI. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

67.    541811067 RITUSREE. D FIRST YEAR BDS 

68.    541811068 RUMANAA. A FIRST YEAR BDS 

69.    541811069 SAAI VIGHNESH. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

70.    541811070 SELVASHREE. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

71.    541811071 SHAFIKA. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

72.    541811072 SHAINAB.AM FIRST YEAR BDS 

73.    541811073 SHAKTHI MAHESHWARI.L FIRST YEAR BDS 

74.    541811074 SHALINI. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

75.    541811075 SHALINI. V FIRST YEAR BDS 

76.    541811076 SHANMUGAPRIYA. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

77.    541811077 SHARUN.SA FIRST YEAR BDS 

78.    541811078 SHIVEE SHANGKARRI.K. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

79.    541811079 SHNEKAPRIYAA. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

80.    541811080 SHONE THOMAS FIRST YEAR BDS 

81.    541811081 SINDHU. A FIRST YEAR BDS 

82.    541811082 SIVARANJANI. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

83.    541811083 SNEHA. V FIRST YEAR BDS 

84.    541811084 SONA T P FIRST YEAR BDS 

85.    541811085 SREERAM. E.A FIRST YEAR BDS 



    

  

86.    541811086 SRIGAYATRI. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

87.    541811087 SRINITHI. N FIRST YEAR BDS 

88.    541811088 SUBASHINI. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

89.    541811089 SWATHI.K. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

90.    541811090 SWETHA.R. V FIRST YEAR BDS 

91.    541811091 SWETHA MENON.P FIRST YEAR BDS 

92.    541811092 TAMILARASI.K FIRST YEAR BDS 

93.    541811093 THANSIHA BEEGUM.M FIRST YEAR BDS 

94.    541811094 THARANI R FIRST YEAR BDS 

95.    541811095 THARANI THARAN. T FIRST YEAR BDS 

96.    541811096 UVA VIGNESH. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

97.    541811097 VIJAYA RAJ.V FIRST YEAR BDS 

98.    541811098 VISHAL. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

99.    541811099 VITHYAS SREE.V FIRST YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
541811100 YALINI. M FIRST YEAR BDS 

101.                  

   
541511014 DEVANATHAN. G FIRST YEAR BDS 

102.                  

   
541511028 HARVIN. H FIRST YEAR BDS 

103.                  

   
541711062 NAVEENPRASAD. R FIRST YEAR BDS 

104.                  

   
541711081 SATHIYAPRIYAN. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

105.                  

   
541711040 KAMAL C FIRST YEAR BDS 

106.                  

   
541711041 KARAN S FIRST YEAR BDS 

107.                  

   
541711060 NAVEENKUMAR R FIRST YEAR BDS 

108.                  

   
541711076 REETHIKA FIRST YEAR BDS 

109.                  

   
541711084 SOMESH. S FIRST YEAR BDS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541711001 ABISHA J SECOND YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541711002 ADARSH VIGNU M SECOND YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541711003 AKARSHANA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541711004 AKIL PRAWIN S S SECOND YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541711005 AKSHATHA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541711006 AKSHAYALAKSHMI S SECOND YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541711007 AMLESH S SECOND YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541711008 ANANYAA V SECOND YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541711009 ANITHA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

10.    541711010 ARUN S K SECOND YEAR BDS 

11.    541711011 ARUNACHALAM P SECOND YEAR BDS 

12.    541711012 ATHIRA P D SECOND YEAR BDS 

13.    541711013 BOORNA KAVITHA V SECOND YEAR BDS 

14.    541711014 CHAITHRA MOULI V SECOND YEAR BDS 

15.    541711015 DHANUSHKAR K SECOND YEAR BDS 

16.    541711016 DHANUSHYA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

17.    541711017 DHEERAJ V SECOND YEAR BDS 

18.    541711018 DHIPIKA S G SECOND YEAR BDS 

19.    541711019 DILYS SIDONY D SECOND YEAR BDS 

20.    541711020 DIVYA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

21.    541711021 DURGA DEVI R SECOND YEAR BDS 

22.    541711022 FASNA F SECOND YEAR BDS 

23.    541711023 FATHIMA NIHALA SECOND YEAR BDS 

24.    541711024 FATHIMATHUL SUHARA SECOND YEAR BDS 

25.    541711025 GAYATHRI R SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

26.    541711026 GODWIN CLIFFORD D SECOND YEAR BDS 

27.    541711027 GRACE ANGEL M SECOND YEAR BDS 

28.    541711028 HARINEE P SECOND YEAR BDS 

29.    541711029 HARIPRIYA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

30.    541711030 HARSINIPPRIYA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

31.    541711031 HASEENA M SECOND YEAR BDS 

32.    541711032 ISWARIA D SECOND YEAR BDS 

33.    541711033 JAHANA SHEREEN M SECOND YEAR BDS 

34.    541711034 JAI SHREE N SECOND YEAR BDS 

35.    541711035 JAYANTH P SECOND YEAR BDS 

36.    541711036 JEEVANANDHAN D SECOND YEAR BDS 

37.    541711037 JENIFER SINDHIYA J SECOND YEAR BDS 

38.    541711038 KAAVIYAASRI K K SECOND YEAR BDS 

39.    541711039 KALPANA P SECOND YEAR BDS 

40.    541711042 KARTHIKEYAN B SECOND YEAR BDS 

41.    541711043 KAVIGA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

42.    541711044 KAVYA T P SECOND YEAR BDS 

43.    541711045 KEERTHANA K SECOND YEAR BDS 

44.    541711046 KEERTHANA V SECOND YEAR BDS 

45.    541711047 KIRUTHIKA P SECOND YEAR BDS 

46.    541711048 KOWSALYA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

47.    541711049 KRITHIKA B SECOND YEAR BDS 

48.    541711050 KUBERAN D SECOND YEAR BDS 

49.    541711051 MANOJ S SECOND YEAR BDS 

50.    541711052 MOHAMED MAGDHUM R SECOND YEAR BDS 

51.    541711053 MOHAMED MUKHTAR M SECOND YEAR BDS 

52.    541711054 MOHAMMED HASHIM M SECOND YEAR BDS 

53.    541711055 MONIKA D SECOND YEAR BDS 

54.    541711056 MURALI R SECOND YEAR BDS 

55.    541711057 MUTHUKUMARAN L R SECOND YEAR BDS 

56.    541711058 MYTHILE S SECOND YEAR BDS 

57.    541711059 NANDITHAA A SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

58.    541711061 NAVEENA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

59.    541711063 NIKITHA R SECOND YEAR BDS 

60.    541711064 OLEEVIYA ROSE A SECOND YEAR BDS 

61.    541711065 OVIYA S K SECOND YEAR BDS 

62.    541711066 PADMAPRIYA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

63.    541711067 PAVITHRA E SECOND YEAR BDS 

64.    541711068 POOVIZHI T SECOND YEAR BDS 

65.    541711069 PRAKASH SELVAN S SECOND YEAR BDS 

66.    541711070 PREETHA M SECOND YEAR BDS 

67.    541711071 PREETHI R SECOND YEAR BDS 

68.    541711072 PRETHIBAN R SECOND YEAR BDS 

69.    541711073 PUNITHAVALLI S SECOND YEAR BDS 

70.    541711074 RAGASUDHA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

71.    541711075 RAMYA G SECOND YEAR BDS 

72.    541711077 RUBAN R SECOND YEAR BDS 

73.    541711078 SABITHA D SECOND YEAR BDS 

74.    541711079 SANGEETHA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

75.    541711080 SARANYA RAJU SECOND YEAR BDS 

76.    541711082 SHABBARIVEL K SECOND YEAR BDS 

77.    541711083 SHRUTI SUNIL S SECOND YEAR BDS 

78.    541711085 SOWBARNIKA E SECOND YEAR BDS 

79.    541711086 SOWMIYA T SECOND YEAR BDS 

80.    541711087 SRINIRANJANA K S SECOND YEAR BDS 

81.    541711088 SRINITHI S SECOND YEAR BDS 

82.    541711089 SRIPURNALAKSHMI G SECOND YEAR BDS 

83.    541711090 SUBHA V SECOND YEAR BDS 

84.    541711091 SUSHRITH S SECOND YEAR BDS 

85.    541711092 THAMARAIKANNAN S SECOND YEAR BDS 

86.    541711093 THARANI M SECOND YEAR BDS 

87.    541711094 UDAYAMEENA S SECOND YEAR BDS 

88.    541711095 VARUN K K SECOND YEAR BDS 

89.    541711096 VINODHINI B SECOND YEAR BDS 



    

  

90.    541711097 VISHAL V K SECOND YEAR BDS 

91.    541711098 YAZHINI S SECOND YEAR BDS 

92.    541711099 YAZHINI S M SECOND YEAR BDS 

93.    541711100 YUDEESHA DEVI V S SECOND YEAR BDS 

94.    541611004 AMBROSE BALASINGH. A SECOND YEAR BDS 

95.    541411007 AMALLA SESSHARI SECOND YEAR BDS 

96.    541411048 NISHANTH.J SECOND YEAR BDS 

97.    541511014 DEVANATHAN G SECOND YEAR BDS 

98.    541511028 HARVIN H SECOND YEAR BDS 

99.    541511085 SIDDHARTH V SECOND YEAR BDS 

100.                  

   
541511092 SUJEERTHA A SECOND YEAR BDS 

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 THIRD YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541611002 ABRIN RAGLAND. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541611005 AMRITHAA. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541611006 ANBARASU S THIRD YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541611007 ANGALEESHWARI. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541611008 ARCHANA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541611009 ASHIK MOHAMED. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541611010 ASILA RAHNA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541611011 ASMA ANJUM. I THIRD YEAR BDS 

9.  

   
541611012 ASMAA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

10.    541611014 BHUVANIYA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

11.    541611016 BOUTHIKA. D THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

12.    541611017 BRINDHA. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

13.    541611019 DHAARANI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

14.    541611021 FAHIZ MUHAMMED. S. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

15.    541611022 FEMINA. B THIRD YEAR BDS 

16.    541611023 GAYATHRI. R.C THIRD YEAR BDS 

17.    541611024 GAYATHRRI. C THIRD YEAR BDS 

18.    541611025 GOKULA PRIYA E THIRD YEAR BDS 

19.    541611029 HARSHAVARTHANAN. T THIRD YEAR BDS 

20.    541611030 HARSHINI. C THIRD YEAR BDS 

21.    541611031 ISVARYA. E. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

22.    541611032 JAYANTH K THIRD YEAR BDS 

23.    541611033 JAYAPRIYA S THIRD YEAR BDS 

24.    541611035 KARPAGA RAKSHA. A. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

25.    541611036 KAVITHA SREE. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

26.    541611037 KEERTHANA VIJAY THIRD YEAR BDS 

27.    541611039 MADHURUSHA. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

28.    541611040 MANESA G R THIRD YEAR BDS 

29.    541611042 MARIYA JOHNSON THIRD YEAR BDS 

30.    541611043 MEENACHI THENAPPAN THIRD YEAR BDS 

31.    541611044 MITHUN AKASH. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

32.    541611045 MUKILAN R THIRD YEAR BDS 

33.    541611046 MUTHARSEER BASHA M THIRD YEAR BDS 

34.    541611047 NANDHINI. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

35.    541611048 NANDHINI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

36.    541611049 NAVEEN KUMAR. B THIRD YEAR BDS 

37.    541611050 NILAVARASI V THIRD YEAR BDS 

38.    541611053 NITHEESH KUMAR. R.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

39.    541611054 NITHYA ABIRAMI. P. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

40.    541611055 PAVITHRA. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

41.    541611056 PAVITHRA. S. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

42.    541611058 POONGOTHAI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

43.    541611061 PRADEEP. M THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

44.    541611063 PRIYADHARSHINI K. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

45.    541611064 RAAGAVI KEERTHANA. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

46.    541611065 RAAGUL. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

47.    541611066 RAJESWARI. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

48.    541611067 RAMESH. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

49.    541611068 RAMU K THIRD YEAR BDS 

50.    541611069 ROKESHKANNA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

51.    541611071 SANDHIYA. R. U THIRD YEAR BDS 

52.    541611073 SATHASIVAM. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

53.    541611074 SATHYASRI. S THIRD YEAR BDS 

54.    541611075 SENDOOR AZHAGAN. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

55.    541611076 SHALIHA. A THIRD YEAR BDS 

56.    541611077 SINDHUJA N THIRD YEAR BDS 

57.    541611078 SOWMIYA. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

58.    541611079 SOWMYA. K THIRD YEAR BDS 

59.    541611080 SRI LEKHA. G THIRD YEAR BDS 

60.    541611081 SUCHITRA B THIRD YEAR BDS 

61.    541611082 SUPRAJA. P THIRD YEAR BDS 

62.    541611083 SWETHA. R THIRD YEAR BDS 

63.    541611084 THAHA RASHEED. M THIRD YEAR BDS 

64.    541611085 VIJAYA VAISHALI. V THIRD YEAR BDS 

65.    54111452 KANIMOZHI.T THIRD YEAR BDS 

66.    541411002 
ABDUL RAZAAK 

THAJAMUL A M F 
THIRD YEAR BDS 

67.    541411012 ARAVINDKUMAR M THIRD YEAR BDS 

68.    541411028 GOWTHTHAM K THIRD YEAR BDS 

69.    541411041 MUKESH RAJA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

70.    541411057 PUVIYARASAN R THIRD YEAR BDS 

71.    541411073 SARAVANAKUMAR V THIRD YEAR BDS 

72.    541411079 SHRINIVASH E THIRD YEAR BDS 

73.    541411084 SRI CHARAN S J THIRD YEAR BDS 

74.    541411091 VEDHAPRIAN M THIRD YEAR BDS 

75.    541411094 VIGNESHWARAN S THIRD YEAR BDS 



    

  

76.    541511001 ABERAMI C THIRD YEAR BDS 

77.    541511010 CHANDRU K THIRD YEAR BDS 

78.    541511012 DEEPIKA.S THIRD YEAR BDS 

79.    541511019 GAYATHIRI.D THIRD YEAR BDS 

80.    541511024 HARIHARAN R THIRD YEAR BDS 

81.    541511026 HARIPRIYA A THIRD YEAR BDS 

82.    541511027 HARSHA VARDANA.M THIRD YEAR BDS 

83.    541511031 JANET IRUDHAYA JERMI.A THIRD YEAR BDS 

84.    541511033 JEEVITHA N THIRD YEAR BDS 

85.    541511046 MOHAMMED ANISH S THIRD YEAR BDS 

86.    541511048 MOHAMMED FAIZAL M R THIRD YEAR BDS 

87.    541511049 MOHAMED MUNA K K THIRD YEAR BDS 

88.    541511051 MOHANACHANDER.V E THIRD YEAR BDS 

89.    541511052 MONICA.K THIRD YEAR BDS 

    

    

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 FOURTH YEAR BDS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541511003 ABINAYA A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

2.  

   
541511004 ADHAVAN BALAJI K L M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

3.  

   
541511005 AGILAN S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

4.  

   
541511006 ANUTHANYAA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

5.  

   
541511008 ASWATHI A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

6.  

   
541511009 ATHIRA MURALI FOURTH YEAR BDS 

7.  

   
541511011 DEEPA V M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

8.  

   
541511013 DELMA M MATHEW FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

9.  

   
541511015 DEVAPRIYAN S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

10.    541511016 DHAARANI M S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

11.    541511017 DHARANI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

12.    541511018 ELAKYA SRI S A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

13.    541511019 GAYATHIRI D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

14.    541511020 GAYATHRI K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

15.    541511021 GAYATHRI P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

16.    541511022 GEERTHANA J FOURTH YEAR BDS 

17.    541511023 GOPIKA SRI K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

18.    541511025 HARIPRASAATH M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

19.    541511029 ILAKKIYA N S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

20.    541511030 JANANI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

21.    541511032 JAWAHAR K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

22.    541511034 JOTHI LAKSHMI R S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

23.    541511035 KAVIYA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

24.    541511036 KAVYA ROOPA K S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

25.    541511037 KEERTHANA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

26.    541511038 KIRAN KUMAR N S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

27.    541511039 LAVANYA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

28.    541511040 MADHUMITHA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

29.    541511041 MAHESHWARI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

30.    541511042 MALAVIKA M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

31.    541511044 MERLIN SISILIYA FOURTH YEAR BDS 

32.    541511045 MIDUNA S G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

33.    541511047 MOHAMED FAIZAL K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

34.    541511050 MOHAMED YASEEN Z FOURTH YEAR BDS 

35.    541511051 MOHANACHANDER V E FOURTH YEAR BDS 

36.    541511053 MONISHA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

37.    541511054 MUKILA A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

38.    541511056 NANDHINI K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

39.    541511057 NAVEENA G FOURTH YEAR BDS 

40.    541511060 PAVITHRA M FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

41.    541511061 PAVITHRADEVI V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

42.    541511063 POOJITHA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

43.    541511064 POWGIYA A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

44.    541511065 PRAVEENKUMAR M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

45.    541511066 PREETHI P S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

46.    541511067 PRIYADHARSHINI B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

47.    541511068 PRIYANGA P K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

48.    541511069 RAGHAVI V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

49.    541511070 RAGHU R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

50.    541511073 RAKSHANA DEVI M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

51.    541511074 RAMYA M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

52.    541511075 RAMYA P FOURTH YEAR BDS 

53.    541511076 RESHMA J S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

54.    541511079 RITHANYA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

55.    541511080 SANDEEP K FOURTH YEAR BDS 

56.    541511082 SATHIYA D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

57.    541511084 SHIYAMASUNDARI S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

58.    541511086 SINDHU S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

59.    541511087 SINDHUJA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

60.    541511090 SOWNDARYA S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

61.    541511091 SRUTHI SRIVAISNAVI FOURTH YEAR BDS 

62.    541511094 SURYA A S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

63.    541511095 SUVETHA B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

64.    541511096 THIRUMALAISAMY R S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

65.    541511097 VIGNESHWARAN J FOURTH YEAR BDS 

66.    541511098 VIJAYARAJA R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

67.    54111443 
JASEER JABBAR 

MUSTHAFAR 
FOURTH YEAR BDS 

68.    541211059 SOWMIYA D FOURTH YEAR BDS 

69.    541311018 GOKUL R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

70.    541311068 SHARLET BENNY T FOURTH YEAR BDS 

71.    541411003 ADHETHEYA VIKREM.H S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

72.    541411011 ARASUNITHI.T FOURTH YEAR BDS 



    

  

73.    541411023 DHANASHANKAR.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

74.    541411024 DHIVYA BALA.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

75.    541411029 HARIPRABHAA.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

76.    541411034 KARTHIKEYAN.M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

77.    541411039 MAHALAKSHMI.C FOURTH YEAR BDS 

78.    541411040 MEENA ISWARYA.R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

79.    541411054 PRIYADHARSHINI.B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

80.    541411055 PRIYAHARINI.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

81.    541411056 PRIYA RAM R FOURTH YEAR BDS 

82.    541411060 RAGUL.S M FOURTH YEAR BDS 

83.    541411061 RAJALAKSHMI.S FOURTH YEAR BDS 

84.    541411068 ROSHAN B PONNAL. FOURTH YEAR BDS 

85.    541411074 SHARATH V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

86.    541411080 SINDHIYA V FOURTH YEAR BDS 

87.    541411081 SOPHIA RAJASEKAR. FOURTH YEAR BDS 

88.    541411083 SOWPARNEKA.B FOURTH YEAR BDS 

89.    541411092 VIGNESH.A FOURTH YEAR BDS 

    

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 BDS INTERNS STUDENTS 

SL.N

O. 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME PROGRAM 

1.  

   
541411001 AARTHI A BDS INTERN 

2.  

   
541411008 AMRUTHA S BDS INTERN 

3.  

   
541411009 ANU NANDHINI K BDS INTERN 

4.  

   
541411010 ANUPREETHA K BDS INTERN 

5.  

   
541411013 ARULANTONY W BDS INTERN 

6.  

   
541411015 ASRIN SULTHANAA M A BDS INTERN 

7.  

   
541411016 AZHAGU MANI MALAR K I BDS INTERN 



    

  

8.  

   
541411017 BHUVANESWARI V BDS INTERN 

9.  

   
541411018 BOOPATHI RAJA C BDS INTERN 

10.    541411019 CHAKRAVARTHY S BDS INTERN 

11.    541411020 DEEN MOHAMED S BDS INTERN 

12.    541411021 DEEPAK E R BDS INTERN 

13.    541411022 DEEPAMBIKHA M BDS INTERN 

14.    541411025 DIVYASHREE V BDS INTERN 

15.    541411026 FILOMIN ANUSUYA V BDS INTERN 

16.    541411027 GOWSALYA K BDS INTERN 

17.    541411031 JEMY CORDELIA J BDS INTERN 

18.    541411032 JEYA AISHWARYA G M N BDS INTERN 

19.    541411033 KABARTHINI M U BDS INTERN 

20.    541411035 KEERTHANA K BDS INTERN 

21.    541411036 KEERTHI PRIYA S BDS INTERN 

22.    541411037 KRISHNAPRIYA L BDS INTERN 

23.    541411038 LOGANATHAN K BDS INTERN 

24.    541411043 NANDHINI P BDS INTERN 

25.    541411044 NANDHINI P BDS INTERN 

26.    541411045 NARAYANI R BDS INTERN 

27.    541411046 NASEEBA AKBAR ALI BDS INTERN 

28.    541411047 NIROSHINI A R BDS INTERN 

29.    541411049 NITHYA VALLI B BDS INTERN 

30.    541411051 OVIEYA S BDS INTERN 

31.    541411052 PARKAVI P BDS INTERN 

32.    541411053 POOVARAGHAVAN J BDS INTERN 

33.    541411059 RAGHUNANTHAN N BDS INTERN 

34.    541411062 RAMYA S L BDS INTERN 

35.    541411063 RANJANA P S BDS INTERN 

36.    541411064 RANJANI K BDS INTERN 

37.    541411065 RANJITH S BDS INTERN 

38.    541411066 REKHA ANANDHI S V BDS INTERN 



    

  

39.    541411069 SABATENI A BDS INTERN 

40.    541411070 SANTHIYA B BDS INTERN 

41.    541411071 SARANYA M BDS INTERN 

42.    541411072 SARAVANA KUMAR G BDS INTERN 

43.    541411076 SHERIN NIHITA S BDS INTERN 

44.    541411077 SHIBA THASNEEM S BDS INTERN 

45.    541411078 SHOBIKA B BDS INTERN 

46.    541411085 SUBASRI S BDS INTERN 

47.    541411086 SUGANYA P BDS INTERN 

48.    541411087 SURESH S BDS INTERN 

49.    541411089 VAANMATHI M BDS INTERN 

50.    541411090 VARSHA R BDS INTERN 

51.    541411093 VIGNESHWARAN K BDS INTERN 

52.    541411095 VINEETHA V S BDS INTERN 

53.    541411096 VINIBA Y BDS INTERN 

54.    541411097 VISHNU PREETHI S BDS INTERN 

55.    541411098 VISHNUVARDHAN V BDS INTERN 

56.    541411100 YUVARAJ P BDS INTERN 

57.    54011416 NALLAIAH.V BDS INTERN 

58.    54091435 KARTHICK S R BDS INTERN 

59.    54101432 BHARANI RAJ.M C BDS INTERN 

60.    54101450 LILLY LAYA VARGHESE. BDS INTERN 

61.    54101452 MANOJPRABAKARAN.R BDS INTERN 

62.    54101459 NIDHIN S KUMAR. BDS INTERN 

63.    54111477 PREETHI.V BDS INTERN 

64.    54111486 RANI PRIYANKA.K BDS INTERN 

65.    541211001 AISWARYA P BDS INTERN 

66.    541211019 ESTHER BOBAN JOHN. BDS INTERN 

67.    541211027 JISHNU.P P BDS INTERN 

68.    541211033 LATHAPRIYA.V BDS INTERN 

69.    541211050 SARATH CHANDAR.M BDS INTERN 

70.    541211070 YOKESH.K M BDS INTERN 



    

  

71.    541311001 AHIMSA.M K BDS INTERN 

72.    541311002 AISWARYA RAJ.R BDS INTERN 

73.    541311005 ANANDHU.S BDS INTERN 

74.    541311017 DHIVEYA.A BDS INTERN 

75.    541311019 GOKULKRISHNAN.K G BDS INTERN 

76.    541311021 GOWTHAMI G BDS INTERN 

77.    541311024 HARISYAM.V BDS INTERN 

78.    541311027 JAWAHARPRASATH.P BDS INTERN 

79.    541311029 KANAGARAJ.A BDS INTERN 

80.    541311036 LAKSHMANAKUMAR.M BDS INTERN 

81.    541311038 MAHALAKSHMI.M BDS INTERN 

82.    541311039 MAHALAKSHMI.S BDS INTERN 

83.    541311042 MANJULAKSHMI.B BDS INTERN 

84.    541311043 MARIYA SHINEY.J E BDS INTERN 

85.    541311045 MERLIN SARA MATHEW. BDS INTERN 

86.    541311047 MOHAMMED YACOOB.U BDS INTERN 

87.    541311048 NALINI.P BDS INTERN 

88.    541311051 NOORJAHAN.P T BDS INTERN 

89.    541311056 PREETHIKAA.V G BDS INTERN 

90.    541311058 RAJESH.A BDS INTERN 

91.    541311064 SAREENA.C BDS INTERN 

92.    541311066 SHAN MOHAMED.B BDS INTERN 

93.    541311067 SHANMUGA PRIYA.M BDS INTERN 

94.    541311069 SIVA BHARATHI.S BDS INTERN 

95.    541311073 SURYAPRABHA.M BDS INTERN 

96.    541311075 SUSI VIJAY RAJ.R BDS INTERN 

97.    541311077 SWEDHA.D BDS INTERN 

98.    541311078 SWETHA.E BDS INTERN 

99.    541311082 VEERA YASOTHA.R BDS INTERN 

100.                  

   
541311083 VIJAYA GANDEEPAN.J BDS INTERN 

 

  



    

  

Number of students in First year BDS                    109 

Number of students in Second year BDS  100 

Number of students in Third year BDS  89 

Number of students in Fourth year BDS  89 

Number of students in Interns BDS  100 

Total Number of Students in the Academic Year 2018-19 487 

 

 

 

 

 

           PRINCIPAL 


